
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13847 ABALAJON Michael US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 16C Barebow Open
14748 ABBE Daniel US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 129D Amateur Masters
10495 ABDEL-GAWAD Tarek US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 100B Amateur Masters
6453 ABRAHAM Abigail US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 42C Recurve Masters
9644 ABRAHAMSEN Arnold US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 72A Amateur Senior

11259 ABRAHAMSEN Chris US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 125B Bowhunter Open
7857 ACCARDO Chris US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 82D Recurve Open

13604 ACHEY Kendall US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 71B Bowhunter Open
10805 ACKLIN Craig US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 88A Amateur Senior
11026 ADAMS Aaron US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 32B Pro Open
11252 ADAMS Brandon US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 95B Amateur Open
13990 ADAMS Chad US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 52C Amateur Open
8139 ADAMS Lilli US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 94D Amateur Women

10692 ADAMS Michaela US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 22C Barebow Women
9816 ADKINS Jaxon US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 85D Bowhunter Open

14812 ADKINS Nate US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 31A Pro Open
14338 AFFLECK Campbell US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 127B Recurve Open
7841 AFONSO Dan US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 13B Longbow Open
7869 AGEE Randy US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 124D Amateur Masters
9548 AHLSTROM Keith US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 51A Pro Masters

15794 AHLWARDT Lewis US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 2 102A Amateur Open
9033 AHN Elizabeth US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 135C Recurve Women

15351 AHNER Kyron US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 24D Amateur Open
10455 AHRENS Madelyn CAN CANADA 3 61A Recurve Youth Female
8968 AIRING Samuel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 77B Bowhunter Open

14295 ALAOUI Mohamud US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 41C Amateur Open
13727 ALBERT Steven US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 11C Barebow Open
16074 ALBERTSON Holt US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 58C Bowhunter Open
15941 ALDERMAN James US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 69C Bowhunter Open
14963 ALEXANDER Sean JPN JAPAN 3 28B Barebow Open
14489 ALFARO Gabriela US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 39A Pro Women
14744 ALGUESEVA Dax US-TX USA - TEXAS 1 71B Amateur Open
14308 ALLEN Clayton US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 126C Amateur Open
15180 ALLEN Dominick US-AL USA - ALABAMA 3 133D Amateur Open
10122 ALTERSON William US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 61B Amateur Youth Male
11847 ALTFEST Evan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 100C Amateur Open
11184 ALTIZER Logan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 29B Pro Open
14928 ALTIZER Stephen US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 52B Pro Masters
13738 ALVAREZ-DEPNER Ari US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 78B Amateur Youth Male
14373 AMELS Larry US-OH USA - OHIO 5 14B Barebow Open
8978 ANDERLE Mikael SWE SWEDEN 3 97B Amateur Masters

10133 ANDERSEN Abby US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 46B Amateur Youth Female
14310 ANDERSEN Klaes DEN DENMARK 1 22A Longbow Open
11103 ANDERSON Coleton US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 4 42A Pro Open
9722 ANDRADE Devan US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 99C Amateur Open

14435 ANDRIEIEV Oleksii US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 101A Amateur Masters
13755 ANKNEY Collin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 23B Amateur Open
10004 ANTHONY Mark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 30C Amateur Masters
8682 APELLANIZ Jose US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 43B Recurve Open

10382 ARCANGELO Joey US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 63D Recurve Open
3908 ARMANO Santo US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 27D Longbow Open
7988 ARMSTRONG Brady US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 93A Amateur Open

14708 ARNDT Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 90A Recurve Open
10237 ARUN Karthic US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 5C Barebow Open
14305 ARYA Nivriti US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 67B Recurve Youth Female
9702 ASHLEY Jordan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 48A Pro Open

11899 ASHLEY Tom US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 111B Pro Masters
14120 ASOKKUMAR Ria CAN CANADA 5 78A Recurve Women
8528 ASTOLFI Michael T US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 8D Barebow Open
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10327 ATKINSON Novalie USA USA - AZ 5 88D Bowhunter Youth
10326 ATKINSON Tucker USA USA - AZ 5 125A Amateur Youth Male
13980 ATWOOD Skipper US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 5 130B Bowhunter Open
11783 AUDUS Tim US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 4 54A Pro Masters
8911 AUSTIN Karen US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 55D Amateur Women Master
9496 AVDONIN Aleksandr US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 88C Amateur Senior

15971 AVILA Ricardo US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 19A Amateur Open
10672 AVILES Alicia US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 91B Bowhunter Open
11518 AXELSSON Marcus SWE SWEDEN 3 22B Barebow Open
9703 AYERS Gregg US-OH USA - OHIO 3 123B Pro Masters
8604 AYOTTE Jo US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 17D Longbow Open
8601 AYOTTE Robert US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 21D Longbow Open

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

8909 BABBIN Victoria US-ME USA - MAINE 3 33D Amateur Youth Female
10902 BACA Aspen US-OH USA - OHIO 5 92C Bowhunter Women
10903 BACA Lily US-OH USA - OHIO 4 87D Bowhunter Youth
7811 BACHERT Amy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 100A Amateur Women
9478 BAE Aiden US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 58C Recurve Youth Male
4048 BAEK Joshua US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 59B Recurve Open

13537 BAER Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 98A Amateur Open
13557 BAGGETT Riley US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 97B Amateur Open
15989 BAILIE-SINAL Patrick US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 48B Amateur Open
7863 BAIMA Christopher US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 22A Barebow Open

10863 BAIN Bob US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 58B Amateur Senior
8258 BAIR Avery US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 125C Amateur Youth Female
8718 BAIRD Kerry US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 79A Amateur Senior

14352 BAIRD Victoria US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 77D Amateur Women
7936 BAKER JR Brad US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 47C Amateur Open
9761 BAKER Justin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 93D Amateur Open

13645 BAKER Richard US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 82A Amateur Senior
8165 BAKER Rick US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 3 129A Pro Masters
8717 BAKKER Willem NED NETHERLANDS 3 83D Recurve Open

14567 BAKLYCKI Jerry US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 92D Amateur Open
15854 BALDOWSKI S. Phillip US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 63B Amateur Open
7932 BALDRIDGE Brian US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 101B Amateur Masters

13743 BALLA Denat US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 1A Barebow Open
7890 BALLISTER Chris US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 75A Amateur Senior
7893 BALLISTER Sara US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 84A Amateur Women Master

15237 BALLOU Logan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 55D Amateur Open
14409 BANES Albert US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 15A Longbow Open
8826 BANNO Taichi JPN JAPAN 5 21A Barebow Open

10373 BARBIERI Simone ITA ITALY 5 20D Barebow Open
14867 BARCIO Frank US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 87A Bowhunter Open
15820 BARGER Benny US-AL USA - ALABAMA 3 37A Pro Open
14243 BARIE Christopher US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 62B Amateur Open
13666 BARKER Tanner US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 44A Pro Open
8259 BARLOW Ru GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 93D Amateur Masters

10077 BARNHART Alex US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 101D Amateur Youth Male
13650 BARRETT Sean US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 26B Barebow Open
7892 BARROW Steven CAN CANADA 4 27C Barebow Open
9324 BARTH Chad US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 115C Amateur Masters

11460 BARTO Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 46A Amateur Masters
8629 BASCOM Kenneth US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 49B Pro Masters
9359 BASHLINE Logan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 7A Barebow Open

11969 BASS Jacob US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 31C Amateur Youth Male
13665 BASTEK Adam US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 120B Bowhunter Open
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11327 BASTEK Tracy US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 60D Bowhunter Open
8322 BATES Joella US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 2 7A Longbow Open
8463 BAUM Kayla US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 79B Amateur Youth Female

14250 BAZER Richard US-OR USA - OREGON 3 134C Amateur Masters
8714 BEACHUM Maggie US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 65A Amateur Youth Female
8707 BEACHY Greg US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 89C Amateur Senior
9433 BECKER Nathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 64D Recurve Youth Male

15358 BEGLEY Shelby US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 89B Recurve Youth Female
13551 BEKKER René GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 22B Barebow Open
11211 BELCHER McKenzie US-ME USA - MAINE 2 102D Amateur Women
11584 BELL Anna US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 36B Pro Women
13840 BELL Christa CAN CANADA 5 13A Barebow Women
14152 BELLEROSE Elijah US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 3 95B Bowhunter Youth
13827 BELLEROSE JR Roger US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 17B Barebow Open
8856 BELLO Frank US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 75B Amateur Senior
9516 BELLOTTI Daniele ITA ITALY 3 4C Barebow Open

10574 BENNER Greg US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 76A Amateur Senior
9424 BENNETT Ryan CAN CANADA 2 49D Amateur Open

14578 BENNEY Luke US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 47B Bowhunter Youth
13671 BENSON Andrea US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 28C Barebow Women
13556 BENSON James US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 113C Bowhunter Open
8348 BENTON Joey US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 12C Barebow Open
9271 BENTON Keegan US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 10C Barebow Open
8979 BENTREM David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 118A Bowhunter Open
8055 BERBERABE Alexis US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 12A Barebow Women

13908 BERG Emily US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 90D Bowhunter Women
14360 BERGER Matt US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 10B Barebow Open
14521 BERGQVIST Fredrik SWE SWEDEN 1 1B Barebow Open
14257 BERNAL Regina MEX MEXICO 5 134A Amateur Women
13675 BERNHART Erwin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 60A Recurve Masters
9294 BERNING-MATELL Audrey US-OH USA - OHIO 2 36C Amateur Women Master

14449 BERNINGER Tyler US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 120D Amateur Open
15818 BETTERSWORTH Micah US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 76C Recurve Women
8220 BHATIA Akshat US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 26C Barebow Open
8218 BHATIA Ashish US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 27B Barebow Open
8339 BIENKOWSKI Peter US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 2 2C Barebow Open
9694 BIGENHO Mark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 35C Bowhunter Open
8720 BILLS Scott US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 11D Barebow Open

11339 BISHOP Easton US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 119B Amateur Youth Male
7966 BISINGER Zackary US-IA USA - IOWA 4 34C Barebow Open

11354 BIUSO Christopher US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 83C Bowhunter Open
8945 BJÖRKLUND Lina SWE SWEDEN 1 9B Barebow Women
8084 BLACK Joseph US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 127C Amateur Open

14589 BLAINE Sydney US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 20C Barebow Women
11988 BLAKE Chris US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 33C Amateur Open
13772 BLANCH Joe US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 90A Amateur Senior
8317 BLANCHARD Glenn CAN CANADA 2 7C Barebow Open

10701 BLAYLOCK Alexander US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 1 97D Recurve Open
10725 BLAYLOCK Guy US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 1 91B Recurve Open
15148 BLENKIN Simone AUS AUSTRALIA 1 93A Amateur Women Master
15734 BLISS Hunter US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 93B Bowhunter Youth
8513 BLODGETT Troy US-OH USA - OHIO 1 70A Amateur Masters

11650 BOARMAN Mark US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 53B Pro Masters
13846 BODENCHAK Josh US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 21B Longbow Open
14735 BOES Tom US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 2A Barebow Open
11598 BOILS Jase US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 46A Pro Open
11611 BOILS Phillip US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 35D Amateur Masters
11456 BOKMAN Dennis US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 97D Amateur Masters
13806 BOKMAN Taren US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 98D Amateur Women Master
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8389 BOLAND Alwood US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 101B Amateur Masters
16043 BOLING Kendra US-OH USA - OHIO 2 49C Amateur Youth Female
8593 BOLTE Jonathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 49D Amateur Open

14292 BOLTON Richard US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 1D Longbow Open
15173 BOND Anna US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 6C Barebow Women
8135 BOND Brenda US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 104B Amateur Women Master
8133 BOND Roman US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 27C Amateur Masters

14676 BOND Simon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 76C Bowhunter Open
13721 BONDS Stephen US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 4 81B Amateur Open
11406 BONO Brooklynn US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 45D Amateur Women
10618 BOOTH Mack US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 83C Recurve Youth Female
8222 BORDWELL Glen US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 41A Pro Open

15056 BORDWELL Jeffery US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 109C Amateur Senior
8511 BORDWELL Katelyn US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 57A Pro Women
7947 BORG Jeff US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 113A Pro Masters

10818 BORGMEYER Jordan US-MO USA - MISSOURI 5 36B Pro Women
14204 BORING Aaron US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 43D Bowhunter Youth
14202 BORING Marshal US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 67A Bowhunter Open
9851 BORNT Steve US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 107C Amateur Masters

15922 BORONOW Julia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 92A Bowhunter Youth
9227 BORONOW Russell US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 19D Amateur Open

11523 BOROWSKI Ryan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 81C Amateur Open
11570 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 1 31B Pro Open
15805 BOSSHARDT Tj US-FL USA - FLORIDA 2 39D Recurve Open
10205 BOUDREAU Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 86B Amateur Masters
8917 BOUDRO Tucker US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 87A Amateur Youth Male
9122 BOURDEAU Caleb US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 123D Amateur Youth Male

14192 BOWDEN Neil GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 29C Barebow Open
10879 BOWEN Richard US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 2 61A Pro Open
9197 BOWMAN John US-OH USA - OHIO 3 4A Longbow Open
7972 BOWMAN Michael US-OH USA - OHIO 3 2C Longbow Open
8350 BOWMAN Thomas US-OH USA - OHIO 3 1A Longbow Open
8905 BOYD Tanner US-OH USA - OHIO 5 129C Recurve Open
9762 BOYLE Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 91A Bowhunter Open

11088 BRADDOCK Parker US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 5 48C Amateur Open
10932 BRADEN Avery US-OH USA - OHIO 5 27D Amateur Youth Male
10935 BRADEN Justin US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 88B Amateur Open
15544 BRADFORD Alan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 86A Amateur Senior
15349 BRADLEY Connor US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 80A Bowhunter Open

25 BRADY Bryan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 56C Recurve Open
10908 BRAIS Scott US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 97A Amateur Masters
4401 BRAMBLE Erik US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 94A Amateur Open
9100 BRAMBLE Lola US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 105A Amateur Youth Female

14982 BRAUNSDORF Rusty US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 74C Amateur Senior
15272 BRAVENER Dylan CAN CANADA 3 10C Barebow Open
14900 BREEZE Julia US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 13A Barebow Women
8922 BROADNAX Curtis US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 42A Pro Open

16069 BROADNAX David US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 39B Amateur Senior
8310 BROOKOVER Kylee US-OH USA - OHIO 4 124B Amateur Women

14876 BROOKS Rendyn US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 40A Pro Women
15174 BROOKS Rylan US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 35C Recurve Open
7814 BROOKS Spanky US-KS USA - KANSAS 4 23A Barebow Open

11934 BROWN Aaron US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 34C Amateur Open
10641 BROWN Brent US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 131C Amateur Masters
8263 BROWN Corey US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 99C Amateur Open
7783 BROWN Crystal US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 10C Barebow Women
9079 BROWN Daniel US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 107C Amateur Open

14797 BROWN Kinzy US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 109C Amateur Women
7784 BROWN Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 4C Barebow Open
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15467 BROWN Megan US-AK USA - ALASKA 3 51B Pro Women
15497 BRUBACHER Clark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 83A Bowhunter Open
8686 BRUMFIELD Jerry US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 79C Amateur Senior
7995 BRUNKO Ken US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 1 50B Pro Masters

13979 BRUNNER Aaron US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 3 91D Bowhunter Open
10080 BRUNO Anthony US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 81C Bowhunter Open
10307 BRUNO Marco ITA ITALY 5 25A Pro Open
11465 BRUNTSCH Chris US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 43D Amateur Open
8101 BRYANT Dylan US-OH USA - OHIO 4 120B Amateur Open
8032 BRYSON Zachary US-OH USA - OHIO 4 121B Amateur Open

13605 BUIE Glenn US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 4 19B Barebow Open
14829 BUISO JR Christopher US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 87C Bowhunter Youth
13992 BULLEN Sam US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 5 80D Bowhunter Open
10250 BUMBARGER Ed US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 52D Amateur Masters
11779 BUMBARGER Nathaniel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 73B Amateur Open
8054 BURGESS Richard GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 22D Barebow Open

10804 BURKEPILE Cadence US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 103B Amateur Youth Female
9374 BURNETT Isaac US-IN USA - INDIANA 2 108B Amateur Youth Male

11792 BURNS Matthew US-AL USA - ALABAMA 3 48A Pro Open
8886 BURRELL Alex US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 51B Bowhunter Open

11993 BURRELL James US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 108A Amateur Open
15822 BURTTS Gus US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 1 86B Amateur Open
11633 BUSH Cody US-OH USA - OHIO 3 39B Pro Open
11638 BUSH Colt US-OH USA - OHIO 3 107D Amateur Open
8060 BUSHEY Christine US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 56B Pro Women
8071 BUSHEY Mike US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 98C Amateur Open

15454 BUTLER Blake US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 121C Amateur Open
7821 BUTLER Jill US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 10A Barebow Women
7819 BUTLER Larry US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 2A Barebow Open

12083 BUTTS Jimmy US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 2 24A Pro Masters
2902 BYRNES Chris US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 76A Amateur Senior

14223 BYRNES Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 28C Amateur Open

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

15798 CABRERA Curt US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 5B Barebow Open
878 CAIN Brian US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 89A Amateur Senior

13637 CAIN Chester US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 74D Amateur Senior
11180 CAIN David US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 53A Pro Masters
13634 CAIN Gary US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 64A Amateur Masters
13635 CAIN Katina US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 55B Amateur Women Master
8875 CALVER Darren US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 4 67B Recurve Open

13935 CALVER Shari US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 4 24B Barebow Women
9728 CAMPBELL Erick US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 48B Pro Open
9458 CAMPBELL Roger US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 72D Amateur Open
6291 CAMPBELL Sean US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 3A Barebow Open

15350 CANADA Dwight US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 75B Bowhunter Open
15381 CANADA Jacob US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 83C Bowhunter Youth
15382 CANADA Waylon US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 37D Bowhunter Youth
14640 CANADAY Olivia US-NE USA - NEBRASKA 1 75D Recurve Women
8838 CANDELARIA Kiara PUR PUERTO RICO 4 35C Barebow Women
8094 CANGELOSI Hillary US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 103B Amateur Women Master

13562 CANGELOSI Lance US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 97B Amateur Masters
7872 CANTU Francisco US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 32B Pro Open

14307 CAPES Katherine US-UT USA - UTAH 5 132C Amateur Women
8710 CAPLAN Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 117A Amateur Youth Male
8709 CAPLAN Benjamin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 121A Amateur Youth Male
5690 CARDNO Kyle US-DE USA - DELAWARE 4 126B Amateur Open
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8123 CARLISE Adam US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 110B Amateur Masters
8848 CARLTON Hunter US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 89A Amateur Youth Male

14176 CARLYLE Swayze US-OH USA - OHIO 3 88D Bowhunter Youth
8457 CARON Chloe US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 111B Amateur Youth Female
8455 CARON Shane US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 109B Amateur Masters
8554 CARPENTER Troy US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 89A Amateur Masters

14376 CARR Elizabeth US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 2B Barebow Women
14402 CARR Robert US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 5D Barebow Open
8787 CARSON Blake US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 61C Amateur Open

11072 CARTER Christopher US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 134B Amateur Open
13524 CARTER Gaius US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 43A Pro Open
14775 CARTER Gaius US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 92D Bowhunter Open
14347 CARTER Ransom US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 117C Amateur Youth Male
13911 CARTER Zachary US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 17A Barebow Open
8042 CARVALHO Dante US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 114D Amateur Youth Male

11295 CARVER Lauren US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 37B Pro Women
14646 CASADO TORRES Israel PUR PUERTO RICO 3 96B Recurve Youth Male
9721 CASH Casey US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 105C Amateur Youth Male

14678 CASIELLO Alessandro ITA ITALY 5 127A Amateur Open
11764 CASSADY Kayla US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 121A Bowhunter Women
14410 CASSADY Mikayla US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 114D Amateur Women
8834 CASTILLO Anthony US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 93A Amateur Open

13722 CATALANO SR David US-NV USA - NEVADA 4 135C Amateur Masters
9529 CATON Bryan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 85C Amateur Senior
9782 CAWELTI Michael US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 16B Longbow Open

10017 CERNY Joshua US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 132C Recurve Open
11016 CHA Sanghoon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 9D Barebow Open
15440 CHADWELL Hayden US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 79C Bowhunter Open
8807 CHAKRABORTY Bhargab US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 107A Amateur Open

14997 CHAMBERS Gracelyn US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 36A Pro Women
11568 CHAMBERS Rubie US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 40B Amateur Women
14093 CHAN Long CAN CANADA 5 117C Amateur Open
8866 CHAN Sean US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 25B Amateur Open
9101 CHANG Alexander US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 50B Recurve Youth Male
8792 CHANG Caleb US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 70D Recurve Youth Male
9065 CHANG Xavier US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 129A Recurve Youth Male
3113 CHAPMAN Delaney US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 99A Amateur Women

16005 CHAPPLE-TANCINCO Jaclyn USA USA - AZ 3 29D Barebow Women
7844 CHARLES Christopher US-DE USA - DELAWARE 4 37D Amateur Masters

10177 CHASSE Dean US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 61D Bowhunter Open
11297 CHAVIS Leonard US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 50B Amateur Open
10774 CHECKEROSKI Tim US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 77B Amateur Senior
10380 CHECKEROSKI Timothy US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 32A Pro Open
14786 CHEN Xingfu CAN CANADA 3 42D Amateur Youth Male
14094 CHENG Sylvia CAN CANADA 5 12A Barebow Women
15330 CHESNEY Thomas US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 41D Bowhunter Open
14790 CHICOINE Luc CAN CANADA 1 51A Pro Masters
9270 CHIU KIm US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 8D Barebow Open

14128 CHIZINSKI Brian US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 38C Recurve Open
14311 CHIZINSKI Deana US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 56D Recurve Women
14312 CHIZINSKI Greyson US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 57D Recurve Youth Male
9249 CHO Taylor US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 70A Recurve Youth Female

11131 CHOI Alexander US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 99D Recurve Youth Male
11794 CHOI Daniel US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 102C Recurve Open
14096 CHOI Hon Chiu CAN CANADA 5 93C Recurve Masters
8654 CHOI Jaesok US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 22A Recurve Masters

10736 CHOI Mason US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 90D Recurve Youth Male
7566 CHOI Phillip US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 20B Recurve Open
7989 CHONG Ethan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 51C Recurve Youth Male
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7990 CHONG Ian US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 66A Recurve Youth Male
11514 CHRISTENBERRY Darrin US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 122B Pro Masters
8726 CHRISTENSEN Benton US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 114A Pro Masters

11289 CHRISTIAN Matthew US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 1C Barebow Open
14085 CINTRÓN Dereck M. PUR PUERTO RICO 2 44B Recurve Open
9515 CINZIA Noziglia ITA ITALY 3 23D Barebow Women

14343 CISLAK John US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 91C Amateur Masters
14342 CISLAK Roxanne US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 102C Amateur Women
10329 CLARK Chris USA USA - AZ 2 37A Recurve Open
8815 CLARK Christian US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 26B Pro Open
9246 CLARK Jason US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 93C Amateur Open

14519 CLARK Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 55C Bowhunter Open
15262 CLARK Kyler US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 62D Bowhunter Open
14351 CLARKSON Jorja CAN CANADA 5 119C Amateur Youth Female
10927 CLAVERO Christopher US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 3 133C Amateur Open
15421 CLAY Hunter US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 132B Amateur Open
15150 CLAYTON Daniel US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 70A Recurve Open
7626 CLEARY Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 89D Recurve Open

14604 CLEMENTS Aj US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 62D Recurve Open
15232 CLUM Thomas US-CO USA - COLORADO 3 24B Barebow Open
15042 COBB Lucas US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 121D Amateur Open
14238 CODDINGTON Austin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 46A Amateur Open
11145 COE Jesse US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 47C Bowhunter Open
8526 COFFEY Chris US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 23C Longbow Open
7796 COFFEY Kyle US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 19C Barebow Open

10238 COFFMAN Chuck US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 84C Amateur Senior
10779 COGAR Harold US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 110A Pro Masters
8003 COLACHINO Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 55B Amateur Open
8603 COLE Gregory US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 69A Amateur Senior

13642 COLE Hope US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 13A Barebow Women
11091 COLEMAN Ace US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 4 41B Pro Open
15124 COLEMAN Anastasia US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 3 83B Bowhunter Women
15123 COLEMAN Charlotte US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 3 76D Bowhunter Women
9092 COLEMAN Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 72A Amateur Open
8574 COLETTA Jon US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 12D Longbow Open

13947 COLIN Kelly US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 130C Amateur Women
9475 COLLIER Mike US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 59D Amateur Masters

10357 COLLINS Darren US-KS USA - KANSAS 2 61B Pro Masters
8719 COLLINS Lee US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 3D Longbow Open

13622 COLVIN Cerji US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 4 20B Barebow Women
15928 COLVIN Jacob US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 15D Amateur Open
13585 COMBS Rick US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 13D Longbow Open
11768 COMER Alexi US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 60D Bowhunter Women
8341 COMPERCHIO Michael US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 26A Barebow Open
7838 CONARD Robert US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 20C Longbow Open

13918 CONLON Carter US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 90B Amateur Youth Male
8152 CONNORS George US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 114B Amateur Masters
8256 CONSTANTINE David US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 12B Barebow Open

15568 CONWAY Ethan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 15A Amateur Open
15949 COOK Christine US-OH USA - OHIO 3 13B Barebow Women
10190 COOK Jason US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 49B Bowhunter Open
11724 COOK Jonathan US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 114C Bowhunter Open
12058 COOKE Jada US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 99C Amateur Women
9921 COOKE Jimmy US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 98B Pro Masters
8433 COOKSON Coen US-VT USA - VERMONT 5 51D Amateur Youth Male
8436 COOKSON Timothy US-VT USA - VERMONT 5 128D Amateur Open
8891 COOLEY Marcus US-NV USA - NEVADA 3 3B Barebow Open

15049 COOPER Cheyanne US-OH USA - OHIO 3 86D Bowhunter Women
14498 COOPER Emily US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 90B Bowhunter Women
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10658 COOPER Sylvester US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 3 46C Amateur Open
8573 COPPOLA MILLER Anthony US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 72B Amateur Youth Male
8109 CORDERO Jeff US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 126C Amateur Open
9765 COREY Benjamin US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 90C Bowhunter Open
9793 CORNS Jarred US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 16D Amateur Open
7809 COSGROVE Bree US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 18B Barebow Women
7807 COSGROVE Charlie US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 1B Barebow Open

11301 COTTO Nilka PUR PUERTO RICO 4 65C Recurve Women
6220 COUILLARD Bradley US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 92B Bowhunter Open

11159 COURSON Thomas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 42B Pro Open
10620 COUSINS Dave US-ME USA - MAINE 4 52A Pro Open
11087 COWLES Trenton US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 55A Recurve Open
15954 COX Caden US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 90B Bowhunter Open
11963 COX Cassidy US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 5 28B Pro Women
9016 COX Colby US-CO USA - COLORADO 3 23B Barebow Open

11881 COX Madison US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 39B Pro Women
14108 COX Peyton US-IN USA - INDIANA 4 91A Amateur Youth Female
14377 COX Troy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 96A Bowhunter Open
15723 COYLE Lilly US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 40C Recurve Youth Female
10422 COYLE Noah US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 125D Amateur Open
15400 COYNE Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 4B Barebow Open
14025 CRAIG Cory US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 110B Amateur Open
10076 CRAM Sophia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 51A Bowhunter Women
9961 CRANDALL Chloe US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 17A Barebow Women

15277 CRAWFORD Duncan CAN CANADA 3 88B Amateur Open
10254 CRAWFORD Isaac US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 46D Amateur Open
9941 CRAWFORD Joshua US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 36D Amateur Open

15785 CRAWFORD Keegan CAN CANADA 2 54B Amateur Open
9943 CRAWFORD Kory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 114A Amateur Youth Male
9942 CRAWFORD Ryan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 94A Amateur Open

13649 CRINKLAW Jill US-NV USA - NEVADA 1 94C Amateur Women Master
13656 CRINKLAW L. Scott USA USA - AZ 1 91D Amateur Senior
15839 CRISSMAN James US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 86C Amateur Open
8704 CRISSMAN Matthew US-OH USA - OHIO 4 86D Bowhunter Open

13564 CROSS Gene US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 25C Longbow Open
8973 CROTTY Chase US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 122B Amateur Youth Male

13540 CROWN Curtis US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 16B Barebow Open
13547 CROWN Emma US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 15B Barebow Open
10273 CRUM Parker US-OH USA - OHIO 2 28C Amateur Open
7939 CRUZ Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 77A Bowhunter Open
8137 CUELLAR Joana US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 106C Amateur Women

14968 CULLEN Diezel US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 101B Amateur Youth Male
13617 CUMBERWORTH Jeff US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 76D Amateur Senior
9407 CUNNINGHAM Phillip US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 104D Amateur Open
8919 CUNNINGHAM Shane US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 86B Bowhunter Open

14858 CURRAN Adam US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 91D Bowhunter Open
8221 CURTIS Chris US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 128A Amateur Masters
8216 CURTIS Nikki US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 129A Amateur Women Master
8518 CYPRIANO Jacey US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 127C Amateur Women
9056 CZAKO Johana US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 17C Barebow Women

13825 CZARNECKY Kellie Ann US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 52D Recurve Women

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

14562 D'AMOUR Nicholas US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 58B Recurve Open
9391 D"ALFONSO Robert US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 37C Amateur Open

11346 DAHL Raymond US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 108A Amateur Masters
12841 DAHL Tess US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 99B Recurve Women
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8947 DAHLBERG Larry US-WY USA - WYOMING 3 75D Amateur Senior
14833 DALY Erik CAN CANADA 2 5C Barebow Open
13720 DANAHER Noah US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 117B Amateur Youth Male
14111 DANCZ Diana US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 60C Recurve Masters
8684 DANIELS Jeffrey US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 1 20C Barebow Open

15511 DANIELS Jessica US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 17D Longbow Open
15754 DARGATZ Adam US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 66D Amateur Open
15756 DARGATZ Lori US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 41A Amateur Women
8800 DARLINGTON Lisa CAN CANADA 4 29C Barebow Women
8260 DAVENPORT Michael US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 3C Longbow Open

14611 DAVID Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 116A Amateur Youth Male
10612 DAVIS Brandon US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 60C Amateur Open
10264 DAVIS Gabe US-OH USA - OHIO 3 53C Amateur Youth Male
14022 DAVIS Ian US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 96D Amateur Open
8976 DAVIS Jeff US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 7D Barebow Open

15690 DAVIS Ray US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 2 103A Amateur Masters
7884 DAVIS Ryan US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 16A Barebow Open
9454 DAVIS Shaylee US-ME USA - MAINE 2 103D Amateur Women

15457 DAY Cj US-ID USA - IDAHO 3 132D Amateur Youth Female
13607 DE JESUS NGUYEN Ashley US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 57D Recurve Women
14991 DE PALM Hodari US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 108C Amateur Masters
9209 DE VERA Alex US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 18D Barebow Open

15054 DEAN Corey US-OH USA - OHIO 2 95A Amateur Open
9917 DEAN Matthew US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 106C Amateur Open
4313 DEAN Olivia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 35B Pro Women

10941 DEASON Roland US-IA USA - IOWA 4 40B Pro Open
15029 DEATON Bridger US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 47B Pro Open
14107 DECARLO Lillian US-IN USA - INDIANA 4 118A Recurve Women
15028 DECHAMBEAU Carolina US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 82D Bowhunter Women
10533 DECKARD Noah US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 75C Amateur Open
8859 DECKARD Roy US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 133A Amateur Masters

13602 DEDAM Joshua CAN CANADA 3 8C Barebow Open
13684 DEITER Emme US-FL USA - FLORIDA 1 34D Amateur Youth Female
8324 DELAFONTAINE Yves CAN CANADA 4 87B Amateur Senior
9349 DELAURO Carmella US-OH USA - OHIO 3 11B Barebow Women
8021 DELBECQUE Jérôme CAN CANADA 4 53D Recurve Open

10359 DELIKAT Lucas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 37C Amateur Youth Male
16047 DELL Colby US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 26D Amateur Open
7874 DELLEMONACHE Gino US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 91C Bowhunter Youth

15793 DELLINGER Chad US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 3 127A Pro Masters
7780 DELLO RUSSO Keilan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 46C Recurve Open

13877 DEMEK Austin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 59C Bowhunter Youth
7788 DEMMER John US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 7C Barebow Open

16084 DENKER Noah US-MO USA - MISSOURI 2 105C Amateur Open
9725 DENNY Ava CAN CANADA 3 63A Recurve Youth Female

13781 DENTON Douglas USA USA - AZ 4 67C Recurve Open
8619 DERECOLA Chris US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 108A Amateur Masters
8810 DESOUSA Giselle US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 3 134A Amateur Women

14902 DESSER Ronald US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 74A Amateur Senior
9552 DESTON Christopher US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 132D Amateur Masters
9269 DETERLINE Daniel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 76A Amateur Senior

10079 DETERLINE Ryen US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 72C Amateur Women
8599 DEVERICKS Rick US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 128C Amateur Masters
9304 DI NARDO Giulia ITA ITALY 3 50B Pro Women

11799 DIAB Bernadette US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 54D Amateur Women Master
8504 DIDONATO Joe US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 21C Longbow Open
8592 DIEHL Darryll US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 85A Bowhunter Open
8473 DIEHL Marcus US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 77A Bowhunter Open
7730 DIGIACOMO Jamie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 9C Barebow Women
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15849 DILLON Conlan US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 24A Amateur Youth Male
15850 DILLON Jeremiah US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 26C Amateur Youth Male
10740 DILLON Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 47C Amateur Open
11751 DINAPOLI Jack US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 66A Recurve Open
13698 DIPIETRO Teresa US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 38C Amateur Youth Female
8628 DIPLOCK Oliver CAN CANADA 3 41D Amateur Youth Male
8430 DIVECCHIO Anthony US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 9A Barebow Open
7948 DJUKIC Jovica CAN CANADA 2 2A Barebow Open

13654 DJUKIC Miras CAN CANADA 2 56B Amateur Youth Male
8035 DODSON Chuck US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 78B Amateur Senior

10874 DOKSA Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 88A Bowhunter Open
6484 DOLAN Daniel US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 9C Longbow Open
7977 DOLAN Pat US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 104C Amateur Open
5405 DONAHOO Paul US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 28B Barebow Open

51 DONALD Mary US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 5C Barebow Women
10424 DONELSON Adam US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 95B Amateur Open
8597 DONG Sheldon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 50C Recurve Youth Male
8596 DONG Skyler US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 67A Recurve Youth Male

14895 DONK Dalton USA USA - AZ 3 48D Amateur Open
13560 DONNELLY Andrew US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 10B Barebow Open
7790 DONOVAN Christopher US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 8C Longbow Open

15763 DORN Luke US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 9A Barebow Open
14592 DORNAN Samuel US-WY USA - WYOMING 2 28D Recurve Open
11100 DOUGLAS Kyle US-UT USA - UTAH 5 27B Pro Open
14850 DOVER Robert US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 123B Bowhunter Open
9842 DOWDRICK III Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 33D Amateur Open

13615 DOWNES Phillip US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 2 1B Longbow Open
7964 DOWNEY Ken US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 64B Recurve Open

14082 DRAGO Giuseppe US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 6B Barebow Open
14298 DRAKE Andrew US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 65D Recurve Open
10771 DRAKE Leann US-MO USA - MISSOURI 4 38A Pro Women
8313 DRISCOLL Natalie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 87D Amateur Women
8635 DROUILLARD Jamie US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 37B Pro Masters

11597 DRURY Ethan US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 59C Amateur Youth Male
8272 DUHAIME Chris US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 44A Amateur Masters
8014 DUHAMEL Cicely US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 119B Amateur Youth Female
9568 DUKES Kevin US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 34A Pro Open

11077 DUMAS Jerry US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 7D Longbow Open
14112 DUNAWAY Alanna US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 130A Amateur Women Master
9787 DUNLEAVY Eric US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 74D Amateur Open

14825 DUNN Chris US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 103C Bowhunter Open
8074 DUNN Jim US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 132B Amateur Masters
8073 DUNN Sandra US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 133B Amateur Women Master
9916 DUNNAVANT Berkeley US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 12D Barebow Open

11128 DUNNELLS Craig US-ME USA - MAINE 1 67D Amateur Open
9320 DURNIL Chuck US-GA USA - GEORGIA 4 49A Pro Masters

13612 DURSO Janice US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 122C Amateur Women Master
15858 DUSSEAU John US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 1 65D Amateur Open
10829 DUVALL Jonathan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 41A Bowhunter Open

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

8896 EARL Dalton US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 97A Amateur Open
8411 EARLS Kay US-CO USA - COLORADO 2 11A Barebow Women

15151 EAST Dustin US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 99B Amateur Open
8668 EBERTS Courtney US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 41B Pro Women
9086 ECKHOFF Julia US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 67C Recurve Women
8194 EDGINGTON Brad US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 96A Amateur Open
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8155 EDMISTON Justin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 59D Amateur Open
13823 EDMONDS Josh US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 4 130D Amateur Open
8805 EDWARDS Samantha Taylor CAN CANADA 2 57B Amateur Youth Female

15921 EDWARDS Tristan US-WY USA - WYOMING 2 107B Amateur Youth Male
14098 EL-KAWAS Malek CAN CANADA 5 7A Barebow Open
2811 ELAM Salvador US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 36D Amateur Open
7480 ELLAPUKURTHI Sreenidhi US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 69D Recurve Youth Female
8380 ELLAPUKURTHI Sreenikhila US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 39C Amateur Youth Female

12050 ELLENSOHN Chris US-TX USA - TEXAS 1 32A Pro Open
14722 ELLENSOHN Keelie US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 124C Amateur Youth Female
15592 ELLER Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 49C Amateur Open
9360 ELLIOTT Kristopher US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 1 11D Barebow Open

14174 ELLIS Crosby US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 119D Amateur Youth Male
10222 ELLIS Mike US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 5 3B Longbow Open
14596 ELLISON Brady US-MT USA - MONTANA 3 69A Recurve Open
8532 ELLSWORTH Wesley US-OH USA - OHIO 3 70D Bowhunter Open

15731 ELMORE David US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 35C Amateur Open
15732 ELMORE Lawton US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 48D Amateur Youth Male
14263 ELUMBA Antonio US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 18D Barebow Open
14530 ELUMBA Luis US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 30A Pro Open
9393 ELY Gavin US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 53B Amateur Youth Male

15325 ELZA Sean US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 2 107A Amateur Open
9709 EMPEY Brandon US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 94C Amateur Open

13657 ENCARNACION Nolan US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 9C Barebow Open
15079 ENEANYA Ugochukwu US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 8A Barebow Open
11992 ENGLISH Joshua US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 99A Bowhunter Open

748 ENSIGN Samantha US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 57C Recurve Women
9201 ENZMAN Ronald US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 12D Barebow Open
5532 ESTESS Darrell US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 98B Amateur Masters
1181 EYRE Randy US-OH USA - OHIO 2 95C Amateur Open
8508 EZZELL William US-IN USA - INDIANA 4 33B Barebow Open

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

9868 FABIANI Pietro US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 47B Pro Open
10975 FACKLER Jakolby US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 16A Amateur Open
15559 FACKLER James US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 17A Amateur Open
8099 FAHLE Ryan US-OH USA - OHIO 4 85D Bowhunter Open
7909 FAIRBANKS Ben US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 3D Barebow Open
9189 FAISON Warren US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 96D Amateur Open
8462 FARLAND Donald US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 113D Amateur Masters

15333 FARLEY Frank US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 25C Amateur Masters
9183 FASY Grayson US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 41D Amateur Youth Male
9603 FAWCETT Lisa US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 102A Amateur Women Master

10960 FAZZARO Peter US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 31B Barebow Open
8022 FECHTELER Betsy US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 13B Barebow Women

11420 FEICHTNER Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 89C Amateur Masters
7871 FENNELL Mike US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 13A Barebow Open

11446 FERGUSON Brad US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 86A Bowhunter Open
14349 FERGUSON Harper US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 35D Amateur Youth Female
8549 FERNANDEZ Edison Junior US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 8D Longbow Open
8426 FERRIE ARBERMAN Amanda US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 112D Amateur Women

13775 FERRIE David US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 27A Barebow Open
14814 FIGHTMASTER Cody US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 82D Bowhunter Open
14718 FIGHTMASTER David US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 102B Bowhunter Youth
13905 FIGUEROA DÍAZ Jeiliany PUR PUERTO RICO 3 112B Recurve Youth Female
15885 FINNERTY Mike US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 18D Amateur Open
14011 FISHER Caleb US-MD USA - MARYLAND 2 102C Amateur Youth Male
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15683 FISHER Owen US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 50A Amateur Youth Male
14694 FISHER Randy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 23D Amateur Open
14637 FISK Patrick US-TX USA - TEXAS 1 21D Barebow Open
14638 FISK Taiylor US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 70B Recurve Youth Female
15535 FITZGERALD Sean US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 8A Barebow Open
5515 FITZWATER Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 84B Bowhunter Open

11625 FLACK Rachel US-OH USA - OHIO 2 34B Pro Women
14153 FLECK Janell US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 3 71A Recurve Youth Female
14081 FLECK Sarah US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 3 29A Barebow Women
10261 FLEDDERJOHN Alex US-UT USA - UTAH 2 7D Longbow Open
14178 FLEMING Richard US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 123D Amateur Masters
8300 FLETCHER Bradley US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 27C Amateur Masters

10399 FLETCHER Georgia US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 64B Bowhunter Women
10398 FLETCHER Gracen US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 36A Pro Women
10397 FLETCHER Gregory US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 127D Amateur Masters
11564 FLETCHER Scott US-AL USA - ALABAMA 3 124A Pro Masters
7896 FLIKKEMA Joe US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 11D Longbow Open
8551 FLINN Rickey US-OH USA - OHIO 3 65D Amateur Masters
9130 FLYNN Kevin US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 11D Barebow Open
9133 FLYNN Liam US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 91A Bowhunter Youth

14101 FOK Jeffrey CAN CANADA 5 8A Barebow Open
11945 FOLEY Alayna US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 34C Bowhunter Youth
14754 FOLEY Danielle US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 21B Amateur Women
14977 FOLLETTE Dan US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 25D Barebow Open
14978 FOLLETTE Sam US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 25A Barebow Open
6213 FOLLIN Alexis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 125A Amateur Youth Female

14743 FOLTZ Scott US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 55C Amateur Masters
14330 FONG Christopher US-ID USA - IDAHO 3 131D Amateur Youth Male
5006 FORD Edward US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 13C Barebow Open

14193 FORNARI          JR. Antonio US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 10D Barebow Open
14323 FORSTER Asher US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 120A Amateur Youth Male
8840 FORSYTH Eli US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 32D Amateur Youth Male
8839 FORSYTH Jarred US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 86B Amateur Open
8841 FORSYTH Jonah US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 71A Amateur Open

14313 FOSCARINI David CAN CANADA 5 10A Barebow Open
13430 FOSTER-SWARTLEY Jude US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 73B Amateur Youth Male
14542 FOTOVICH Daniel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 80A Bowhunter Open
14543 FOTOVICH Teresa US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 87C Bowhunter Women
8397 FOUTTER Karl US-ME USA - MAINE 4 33A Barebow Open
8399 FOUTTER Roxanne US-ME USA - MAINE 4 70B Recurve Youth Female

11067 FRANCHINI Irene ITA ITALY 3 52A Pro Women
15004 FRANCIS Eli US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 115A Amateur Youth Male
10412 FRANCO Angel US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 32D Longbow Open
8862 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ITALY 3 119A Recurve Open

10297 FRANK Kfir ISR ISRAEL 3 87C Amateur Youth Male
7858 FRANZONE Hailey US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 131B Recurve Youth Female
8327 FRASER Jamie BER BERMUDA 3 88C Recurve Open

15884 FREDERICK Clayton US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 65B Amateur Youth Male
11094 FREED Cameron US-OH USA - OHIO 3 31C Amateur Open
14733 FREGNAN Elia ITA ITALY 5 126A Amateur Open
15804 FRENCH Cooper US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 2 28A Pro Open
7961 FRENCH Emma US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 118B Amateur Youth Female

14686 FREVERT Wesley US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 20A Barebow Open
7956 FRITZE Frank C. US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 5D Longbow Open

11431 FROHMADER Owen US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 121B Amateur Open
11617 FRYSINGER Scott US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 24C Amateur Open
1178 FULLER Justin US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 26B Pro Open
9292 FULLERTON Mathias DEN DENMARK 5 33A Pro Open
8921 FUNK Tim US-OH USA - OHIO 4 77D Amateur Senior
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13884 FUQUA David US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 90C Amateur Senior
13812 FUQUA John US-GA USA - GEORGIA 4 36A Amateur Senior
8384 FURMAN Bill US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 44A Amateur Masters
8289 FUSCO Travis US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 96C Amateur Open

16075 FUTHEY John US-OH USA - OHIO 3 129B Pro Masters

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

14873 GAGNON Alexandre CAN CANADA 4 71D Recurve Open
8454 GAGNON Rony CAN CANADA 4 126D Amateur Masters
9378 GALBRAITH Kurtis CAN CANADA 1 13B Barebow Open
8011 GALGANO Deanna US-ME USA - MAINE 4 128D Amateur Women Master

13658 GALGANO Hannah US-ME USA - MAINE 4 43C Amateur Youth Female
8024 GALGANO Louis US-ME USA - MAINE 4 78C Amateur Senior

10878 GALLAHER Greg US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 20B Longbow Open
15002 GALLEGER Brian US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 95D Amateur Open
8275 GALLEY Jerry US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 111C Amateur Masters

13936 GALVEZ Sebastian PUR PUERTO RICO 2 108A Amateur Youth Male
13618 GANDY Donnie US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 125A Pro Masters
8938 GARCIA Chris US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 3 28A Barebow Open

14901 GARCIA FLORES Sebastian MEX MEXICO 4 43B Pro Open
15155 GARCIA Jose US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 105D Amateur Open
15156 GARCIA Monserrat US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 107D Amateur Women
10895 GARCIA Sergio US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 2 27A Pro Open
15172 GAREY Sam US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 50C Amateur Open
11469 GARFIELD Rob US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 102D Amateur Masters
14705 GARMAN Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 47D Amateur Senior
8249 GARRETT Jesse US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 44D Amateur Open
8250 GARRETT Kaylee US-GA USA - GEORGIA 5 130C Amateur Youth Female

10305 GARRISON Claire US-AL USA - ALABAMA 4 135A Amateur Women
10973 GARRISON Hunter US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 48D Amateur Open
10304 GARRISON Rod US-AL USA - ALABAMA 2 86D Amateur Senior
8377 GASIOREK Chad US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 111A Amateur Masters
8915 GASKA Derek US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 97C Amateur Open
9062 GASKA Krzysztof US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 96C Amateur Open

11310 GAUSE Kurt US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 95C Amateur Masters
13933 GDALMAN Desneiges US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 20D Barebow Women
15520 GEISSBUHLER Isabelle US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 1 36B Pro Women
14368 GEISSBUHLER Kaylee US-MT USA - MONTANA 2 32B Pro Women
14383 GEIST Kaylee US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 38B Pro Women
11782 GELLENTHIEN Braden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 28A Pro Open
11781 GELLENTHIEN Tanja US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 38A Pro Women
15118 GENTRY Zoey US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 72B Recurve Youth Female
14964 GEORGE Adam US-ID USA - IDAHO 2 106C Amateur Open
13640 GERBER Alex US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 76B Bowhunter Open
12024 GERMER Dwayne US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 99B Amateur Masters
5669 GERTH William US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 30B Barebow Open
8059 GERY Brandon US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 74D Bowhunter Open
7438 GERY Cassandra US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 67C Bowhunter Women
8245 GIBSON Ella GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 37A Pro Women
8605 GIESSEMAN Randall US-OH USA - OHIO 4 86C Amateur Senior

13710 GILBERG Landon US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 120D Amateur Youth Male
15288 GILBERT Bowen US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 70C Amateur Youth Male
8531 GILLINGHAM Timothy US-UT USA - UTAH 5 113B Pro Masters
9986 GIRARD Fawn US-OH USA - OHIO 3 10B Barebow Women

16042 GLASSBURN Logan US-OH USA - OHIO 2 83D Bowhunter Open
13773 GLEESON-ROY Dawn CAN CANADA 5 11A Barebow Women
14987 GLENN Drew US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 100C Amateur Open

13/41 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20260123.011912-05:00



2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

G Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

12125 GLICK Sylvan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 87D Amateur Senior
10828 GNORIEGA Catalina US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 58A Recurve Women
15771 GOBLE Rowland US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 90D Amateur Senior
15340 GODFREY Madison USA USA - AZ 1 86C Bowhunter Youth
15757 GODMAN Anastacia US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 12A Barebow Women
8045 GOING Richard US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 5A Longbow Open

11854 GOLDEN Zakary US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 114B Amateur Youth Male
13800 GOLDSHTEYN Natalya US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 11A Barebow Women
9646 GOLDSTEIN Jacob US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 99B Recurve Youth Male

10107 GONDER Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 100A Amateur Senior
8609 GONSALVES-LONG Andrew US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 82C Recurve Youth Male

13794 GONZALEZ Andrea PUR PUERTO RICO 5 64D Recurve Youth Female
9388 GONZALEZ Rosario US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 16A Barebow Women
8445 GOOD Brittany US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 6A Barebow Women
9319 GOOSMAN Jayden US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 113C Amateur Youth Male
4311 GOPI Charvika US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 58D Recurve Women
1757 GOPI Sahasra US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 59B Recurve Youth Female

13955 GORE Heather US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 39B Pro Women
10517 GOZA Joseph US-AL USA - ALABAMA 3 35B Pro Open
13940 GRACIA Lohendy PUR PUERTO RICO 1 18C Barebow Open
2032 GRAF Todd US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 90D Bowhunter Open
6815 GRAHAM Cindy US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 24D Barebow Women
7055 GRAHAM Noah US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 2B Barebow Open
7758 GRAHAM Porter US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 4B Barebow Open
8422 GRANDONE Joe US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 31A Barebow Open

14232 GRANT Allison US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 30B Amateur Women
7514 GRANT David US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 35A Longbow Open
8481 GRANT Fox CAN CANADA 5 114C Amateur Open

11871 GRANT-FORD Marsha US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 75B Amateur Senior
9023 GRAORE Peter CAN CANADA 1 56A Amateur Senior
8649 GRAY Paige US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 124A Amateur Youth Female
9422 GREATHOUSE Rodney US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 130B Pro Masters

15439 GREEMORE Mavrick US-MT USA - MONTANA 2 37D Recurve Open
8489 GREEN Colton US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 3 35A Pro Open
7657 GREEN III Jarvis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 19A Barebow Open
7659 GREEN Jarvis L US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 1C Barebow Open

11841 GREEN Randy US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 74A Amateur Senior
9512 GREENE Seth US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 5 34B Pro Open

14605 GREGORIO Lea-Lynn US-OH USA - OHIO 2 86C Recurve Women
12035 GREGORY Hannah US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 109A Amateur Women
9541 GRIFFIN Chris US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 26D Amateur Open

15654 GRIFFITH Cael US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 46B Amateur Open
14259 GRIFFITH Richard US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 48A Bowhunter Open
13731 GRIGG Maddie US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 112B Amateur Youth Female
3588 GRINE Haly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 90B Amateur Women

10996 GRISSMAN Aria US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 58B Amateur Women
10994 GRISSMAN Jen US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 98B Amateur Women Master
16093 GRISSOM Kyler US-KS USA - KANSAS 2 106A Amateur Open
14004 GRISWOLD Matthew US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 54C Recurve Open
4234 GROFF David US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 50D Amateur Open
8096 GRONER Laura US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 61D Recurve Women

10997 GROSS Dustin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 49A Amateur Open
14582 GROSSMANN Allan US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 63A Amateur Masters
8949 GROVE Amanda US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 113A Amateur Women Master

11246 GROVES Amanda US-OH USA - OHIO 3 109D Amateur Women
9125 GRUODIS Liz US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 10C Barebow Women

10885 GUADAGNI Paul US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 66C Bowhunter Open
14142 GUERRERO Amelia US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 52B Recurve Youth Female
14053 GULEY Kevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 85B Bowhunter Open
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8001 GUMANN Scott US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 102B Amateur Masters
15217 GUNDERMAN Will US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 27C Amateur Youth Male
12360 GUNDERMAN William US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 52D Amateur Masters
9923 GUPTA Devaang CAN CANADA 3 58B Recurve Open

10265 GURNEY Kaylee US-UT USA - UTAH 5 42B Pro Women
14663 GUTIERREZ Richard US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 59A Bowhunter Open

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

10232 HADAR Yiftach ISR ISRAEL 3 47A Pro Open
11744 HALDEMAN Cassie US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 48C Bowhunter Women
8058 HALE Belinda US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 18B Longbow Open

14739 HALE Olivia US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 106D Recurve Women
15125 HALE Phoebe US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 3 15D Barebow Women
9254 HALL Christopher US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 135B Amateur Open
7889 HALL Travis CAN CANADA 4 29B Barebow Open

11769 HAMILTON Chloe US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 16D Barebow Women
14564 HAMILTON Colton US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 59B Amateur Open
10507 HAMILTON Josh US-OH USA - OHIO 3 122A Pro Masters
9978 HAN Audrey US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 128A Recurve Youth Female

13929 HAN Chi -Suk US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 107C Amateur Women
13661 HANDFIELD-PARE William CAN CANADA 5 9A Barebow Open
10656 HANES II Larry US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 67B Amateur Masters
13835 HANEY Jacob US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 97A Bowhunter Open
9193 HANSEN Stephan DEN DENMARK 5 26A Pro Open

13865 HANSON Brent US-MT USA - MONTANA 4 131A Amateur Masters
13868 HANSON Brittany US-MT USA - MONTANA 4 130A Amateur Women
15341 HANSON Junior US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 82A Bowhunter Open
8219 HARBAUGH Tony US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 75A Amateur Senior
9713 HARDIN Thomas US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 38D Recurve Masters

10266 HARDING Marissa US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 54B Pro Women
8113 HARKEY Levi US-TX USA - TEXAS 1 72B Amateur Open

14531 HARLOW Zachary US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 101C Amateur Open
14856 HARMAN Donald US-OH USA - OHIO 3 76B Amateur Senior
7823 HARNISH Keith US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 16C Longbow Open

11748 HARPER Nate US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 73C Bowhunter Open
10688 HARPER Rodney US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 1 46C Recurve Open
8439 HARPER Shelly US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 4B Barebow Women
7825 HARRIGAN Sabrina US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 18C Barebow Women

15013 HARRIS Hayden US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 1 14D Barebow Open
10769 HART Skylar US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 90C Amateur Youth Female
14699 HART Tristan US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 54C Bowhunter Youth
10770 HART Ty US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 118D Bowhunter Youth
9487 HARTLEY Loghan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 39D Amateur Youth Male
8214 HASSILA Joakim SWE SWEDEN 3 21B Barebow Open
8680 HATCH Paul US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 86C Bowhunter Open
9132 HATHAWAY Dewey US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 47A Pro Open
7877 HATHAWAY Todd US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 9D Longbow Open

13928 HAVSHOLM Mads DEN DENMARK 1 18A Longbow Open
13626 HAWES Chuck US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 1D Longbow Open
10046 HAWKE Shawn US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 105B Bowhunter Women
1691 HAWKINBERRY Mike US-OH USA - OHIO 4 72D Amateur Senior
8788 HAWVERMALE Kelly US-OH USA - OHIO 3 12B Barebow Women

13702 HAYDEN Ethan US-OH USA - OHIO 1 68A Amateur Open
11677 HEANEY Gavin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 25A Pro Open
11681 HEANEY Landon US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 10B Barebow Open
15342 HEARD Shane US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 118D Bowhunter Open
14073 HEBB Frank US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 104C Amateur Masters
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9321 HEDETNIEMI Joshua US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 30D Amateur Open
8270 HEDRICK James US-OH USA - OHIO 4 125B Amateur Youth Male
7766 HEDRICK Logan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 20A Barebow Open
7765 HEDRICK Luke US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 1A Barebow Open
8261 HEEGE Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 6A Barebow Open
1407 HEISEY Bennett US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 57D Amateur Youth Male

11726 HEISLER Ray US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 58D Amateur Masters
10702 HELMS Paul US-OH USA - OHIO 3 21A Longbow Open
13780 HENN Brent US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 19A Barebow Open
10872 HENRY Timothy US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 2B Barebow Open
15044 HENSHAW Andrew US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 12C Barebow Open
7982 HERGENROEDER Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 68B Amateur Open
7839 HERNANDEZ Jeffery US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 6D Longbow Open

13952 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Isabeliz PUR PUERTO RICO 3 60B Recurve Youth Female
15888 HERRERA Isabela US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 2 60C Amateur Women
10922 HERRMANN George US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 106C Amateur Masters
14063 HEWITT William US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 7B Barebow Open
10272 HIBBLER Samantha US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 84C Bowhunter Women
10881 HICKEY Brittney US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 89B Bowhunter Women
8937 HICKS Jeff US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 87B Amateur Senior

14033 HICKS Oliver GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 21B Barebow Open
9477 HILDEBRAND Aaron US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 66D Amateur Open
9481 HILDEBRAND Danny US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 74A Amateur Senior

10531 HILL Jordyn US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 122D Amateur Women
11770 HILL Trevor US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 93B Amateur Open
12103 HILLBERRY Del US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 6A Barebow Open
13555 HINCHMAN Curtis US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 120C Amateur Masters
13709 HINCK Deborah US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 98A Recurve Women
13981 HINTON Craig US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 5 79D Bowhunter Open
13706 HIOTAKIS Jeff US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 59A Bowhunter Open
9716 HITCHCOCK Wayne US-OH USA - OHIO 5 81B Amateur Open

13739 HO Ian US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 15D Barebow Open
8661 HOAGUE Tristan US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 65D Recurve Youth Male
8539 HOCH Lynn US-IA USA - IOWA 4 51B Pro Masters
5725 HOHENWARTER Kendall US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 91A Bowhunter Women

15337 HOHN Barry US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 13A Barebow Open
16089 HOLBROOK Samuel US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 39D Bowhunter Open
12080 HOLLEMAN James US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 3 26A Barebow Open
14109 HOLLOM Erin US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 10A Barebow Women
16068 HOLMES III Lewis US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 4 103D Pro Open
14915 HOLMES Judah AUS AUSTRALIA 1 15D Barebow Open
7778 HOLSON Karen US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 14B Barebow Women
7777 HOLSON Michael US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 9B Barebow Open

14077 HOLZE Ivy US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 2C Barebow Women
14079 HOLZE Skye US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 13C Barebow Women
13694 HOLZMAN Martin US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 40C Recurve Open
15465 HONEY David US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 8D Barebow Open
8691 HONG Susan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 56B Recurve Youth Female

14151 HOOK Dennis US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 88A Bowhunter Open
14361 HOOK Luke US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 84D Amateur Youth Male
15278 HOPKIN Arden CAN CANADA 3 57A Recurve Open
15843 HOPKINS Zachary US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 27D Amateur Open
8453 HORNER Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 33D Amateur Masters
9683 HORTMAN Drew US-UT USA - UTAH 5 48B Amateur Open

15343 HOUPT Sarah US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 47C Recurve Women
8242 HOUSE Marcey US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 60C Bowhunter Women

10880 HOUSEHOLDER Robert US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 26B Pro Open
9891 HOUSEKNECHT Jacob US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 94C Amateur Open

15344 HOUSEPIAN Emily US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 56A Amateur Women
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11759 HOWARD Anna US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 43A Recurve Women
8538 HOWARD Richard US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 3 27B Barebow Open

15894 HOWARD Thomas US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 22D Amateur Open
6013 HOWARTH John US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 60D Amateur Masters

13232 HOYT Holden US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 29D Bowhunter Youth
9661 HU Daniel US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 51A Recurve Youth Male
8540 HU Han US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 82B Amateur Open

14700 HUANG Jingjing US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 10B Barebow Women
11788 HUANG Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 18A Recurve Open
8932 HUANG Raymond CAN CANADA 5 4D Barebow Open

14009 HUBER Leland US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 56D Amateur Open
15515 HUBERT Brandy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 48A Amateur Women Master
8622 HUDSON Matt US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 1 13D Barebow Open

10135 HUDSON Mike US-OH USA - OHIO 3 44C Amateur Open
10763 HUDSON Stephen US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 3 128B Pro Masters
9090 HUEY Joseph US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 47D Recurve Open

11150 HUGGINS Stephen US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 84A Bowhunter Open
11734 HUGHES Eli US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 34B Pro Open
14677 HUISH Justin US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 3 123A Pro Masters
11893 HULBURT SR. Mike US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 111A Pro Masters
8541 HULME Michael US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 85C Amateur Senior

14509 HUNG Boyan US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 46C Amateur Youth Male
8410 HUNNELL Charles Andy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 91B Bowhunter Open

10322 HUNT Blayne US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 116D Amateur Open
12077 HUNT Brad US-ID USA - IDAHO 1 30B Pro Open
13761 HUNTER Evan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 55C Bowhunter Open
13669 HUNTER Jessica US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 53C Bowhunter Women
15345 HUNTER Samuel US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 131A Recurve Open
10606 HUNTER Zachary US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 94A Bowhunter Open
13565 HUNTERTON Patrick US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 99C Bowhunter Open
7923 HUNTERTON Shauna US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 90C Bowhunter Women

14696 HUNZIGER Sophia US-OH USA - OHIO 5 53B Amateur Women
10182 HURLEY Kyle US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 84B Bowhunter Open
15531 HURST Luke US-OH USA - OHIO 2 15C Amateur Open
15235 HURST Madison US-OH USA - OHIO 3 54D Bowhunter Women
6060 HUSVAR Shawn US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 3A Longbow Open

10513 HUTCHESON Edward BAH BAHAMAS 5 2A Barebow Open
10012 HUTCHISON Lucy US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 108D Amateur Youth Female
9150 HVOZDA Nikita US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 100D Amateur Youth Female

15257 HWANG Sarah US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 78A Recurve Youth Female
7482 HWANG Sofie US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 133B Recurve Youth Female

13416 HYDORN Brody US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 34D Bowhunter Youth
10336 HYNEMAN Martin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 47A Amateur Masters

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13993 INGRAO Nolan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 129B Amateur Open
8167 IRWIN Ryan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 118D Amateur Open

13763 ISAAC Mitch CAN CANADA 3 12C Barebow Open
9509 ISENBERG Jena US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 22B Amateur Women
9584 IVES Amanda US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 117C Amateur Women
9583 IVES Eric US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 115C Amateur Open

13932 IVES Spencer US-ME USA - MAINE 4 32A Barebow Open
11414 IVEY Dustin US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 4 133C Amateur Open
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9190 JÄÄTMA Lisell EST ESTONIA 3 49B Pro Women
8974 JACKSON Allen US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 94A Amateur Masters
8515 JACKSON Mia US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 42C Bowhunter Youth

15103 JACKSON Nathan US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 31A Pro Open
15720 JACKSON Zach US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 38D Recurve Open
7903 JAEGER Paul US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 15A Barebow Open

15402 JAMERSON Gloria US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 104B Amateur Youth Female
8965 JANE Sebastian US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 90D Bowhunter Open

13748 JAQUITH Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 55B Pro Masters
15144 JARRETT Benjamin US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 123C Amateur Youth Male
15626 JASKOLKA John US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 92C Amateur Masters
11395 JEFFRIES Ryan US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 46B Pro Open
14198 JENTSCH Sarah Kate (SK) US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 17B Barebow Women
15519 JEROME Blake US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 1 69D Amateur Open
8209 JEROME Rachel US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 105C Amateur Women

11614 JEVSNIK Tim SLO SLOVENIA 1 30A Pro Open
11660 JIANG Min CHN PR CHINA 1 18B Barebow Women

172 JILKA Emily US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 59C Recurve Women
13595 JIMENEZ Jared US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 97C Amateur Open
9362 JIN Quangao US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 56B Amateur Open

11749 JOBE Tate US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 51C Amateur Open
8136 JOHNSON Adam US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA 3 84A Amateur Open

15346 JOHNSON Cale US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 13D Barebow Open
11374 JOHNSON Dane US-IN USA - INDIANA 2 31B Pro Open
15898 JOHNSON Hoyt US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 101C Amateur Youth Male
15334 JOHNSON Kayla US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 47A Bowhunter Women
15175 JOHNSON Lindsey US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 8C Barebow Women
9412 JOHNSON Matthew US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 43C Bowhunter Open
8402 JOHNSON Ryan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 21C Longbow Open
8658 JONES Ava US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 32C Barebow Women

12000 JONES Brayden US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 2 29B Pro Open
10295 JONES Brayden USA USA - AZ 2 85C Amateur Youth Male
11747 JONES Caden US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 44C Bowhunter Open
9263 JONES Dale US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 121B Pro Masters

11580 JONES Dawson US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 74B Recurve Youth Male
10637 JONES Jeremiah US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 12B Barebow Open
8657 JONES Jeremy US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 69C Bowhunter Open
8943 JONSSON Erik SWE SWEDEN 1 7B Barebow Open

14088 JORDAN Kenneth US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 15C Longbow Open
9058 JOUNG Grace US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 44C Recurve Youth Female

10485 JOVELLANOS Alyssia CAN CANADA 5 97A Recurve Women
9097 JOYCE Badi US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 25C Amateur Masters

13805 JUAREZ Naila US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 128B Amateur Women
11489 JUERGENS Jacob US-OH USA - OHIO 2 32C Amateur Open
7446 JUN Kaylee US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 52C Recurve Youth Female
7458 JUNG Ethan US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 46A Recurve Open

11567 JUSTICE Jack US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 38C Recurve Open

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

8286 KACZMAREK Robert US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 79A Amateur Senior
8739 KADAM Samir US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 61A Recurve Masters
8740 KADAM Shaurya US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 101D Recurve Open

11309 KAKALECIK Kameron US-MT USA - MONTANA 1 94B Amateur Youth Male
10794 KANE Grady US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA 3 36A Pro Open
10853 KANE Kenny US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 47D Amateur Open
14624 KANG Jimmy CAN CANADA 3 99A Recurve Open
10571 KANTNER James US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 88A Amateur Senior
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11982 KAPPERS Nick US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 3 39A Pro Open
8836 KASTEN Brian US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 80D Amateur Senior
5585 KAUFHOLD Casey US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 58A Recurve Women
7883 KAUFHOLD Conner US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 38D Amateur Open
6455 KAYE Richard US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 106D Amateur Open
9737 KAYE Rick CAN CANADA 3 11C Barebow Open

14264 KCEHOWSKI Justin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 79B Bowhunter Open
9010 KEANE Sachiko US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 109C Amateur Women

14995 KEARNEY Ross US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 119C Amateur Open
8772 KEEGAN Mackenzie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 57B Pro Women

15784 KEELEY Matthew US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 74C Bowhunter Open
8090 KEIFFER Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 119A Amateur Youth Male
8095 KEIFFER Tristyn US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 123A Amateur Youth Female
7827 KEILMAN Phillip US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 44B Amateur Open

14418 KEITH Cheryl US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 96C Amateur Women Master
14419 KEITH David US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 85B Amateur Senior
14506 KELLEY Richard US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 120B Amateur Masters
15259 KELLEY Siera US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 49C Recurve Women
11998 KELLY Cara US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 53A Pro Women
14442 KENDALL Gerald US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 57C Amateur Masters
15632 KENDALL Robert US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 82D Amateur Senior
13860 KENLEY Robert US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 70C Amateur Senior
9108 KENNEY Harley US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 42C Recurve Youth Female

14597 KENNEY Thomas US-DC USA - DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 5 77C Amateur Senior
8953 KENT Kristo EST ESTONIA 3 64C Bowhunter Open

15157 KENT Triin EST ESTONIA 3 28C Barebow Women
8162 KENT-RODGMAN Chris CAN CANADA 2 6C Barebow Open
8396 KEPHART Francis US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 73A Amateur Senior
8450 KEPNER David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 114C Amateur Open

15216 KEPPLE Philip US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 15B Amateur Open
13568 KESSLER Sherry US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 4 16D Longbow Open
13583 KETTELHUT Randy US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 62B Recurve Open
8248 KHAN ARÉVALO Audrey COL COLOMBIA 3 117B Recurve Women

15957 KHAN Fareya US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 60D Amateur Women
8770 KIDD Peter US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 18C Barebow Open

14627 KIENDL William US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 78B Amateur Senior
13627 KILBY Anzlee US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 129C Amateur Youth Female
8180 KIM Ae-rin J. US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 53C Recurve Youth Female
9215 KIM Aiden US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 88C Recurve Youth Male
7832 KIM Caitlyn US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 96C Amateur Women
9656 KIM David US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 59A Recurve Youth Male
8182 KIM Grace Hye-rin US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 51C Recurve Youth Female
7829 KIM Helen US-DE USA - DELAWARE 4 127B Amateur Women
8665 KIM Henry US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 105B Recurve Youth Male
6584 KIM Min US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 129D Recurve Women
9523 KIM Natalie US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 104D Recurve Women
9015 KIM Nicholas US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 55C Recurve Youth Male
9029 KIM Yuree US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 94B Recurve Youth Female

13848 KIMM Gene US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 17C Barebow Open
14972 KIMPEL Josh US-OH USA - OHIO 2 16C Amateur Open
14973 KIMPEL Liahm US-OH USA - OHIO 2 89B Amateur Youth Male
13749 KIMURA Lance US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 4 131D Amateur Masters
14990 KING Brian US-CO USA - COLORADO 2 3C Longbow Open
8176 KING Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 23D Amateur Open
8447 KINNEY Hunter US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 5 134C Amateur Youth Male

15398 KIPF Mitchel US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 1D Longbow Open
8468 KIPPES Abigail US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 4 66B Recurve Youth Female
9143 KIPPINS Melia US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 33C Recurve Youth Female
9573 KIRBY Caleb US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 55C Bowhunter Open
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15647 KIRKENDALL William US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 54A Amateur Open
10589 KIRKLAND Jeff US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 51B Pro Masters
13529 KIRKLAND Seth US-DE USA - DELAWARE 3 94D Bowhunter Youth
2892 KIRTLEY Frank US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 102B Amateur Masters
8458 KISS Aaron US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 43D Amateur Open
8705 KITTINGER Benalene US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 44C Bowhunter Open
1614 KJÖRNEBERG Oskar US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 4 18B Barebow Open

14476 KLAR Hans US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 5 134B Amateur Masters
14390 KLEIMAN Tyler US-OH USA - OHIO 5 11B Barebow Open
14028 KLEMISH Joe US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 109B Amateur Open
14029 KLEMISH Trista US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 61B Amateur Women
8282 KLEMPP Kai US-OH USA - OHIO 5 106B Amateur Open
8602 KLINE Kraig US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 33C Amateur Open

15397 KLINE Tyson US-KS USA - KANSAS 2 26A Pro Open
8257 KLINEDINST Steve US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 76D Amateur Senior
8562 KLING Tina US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 4 25A Barebow Women
9758 KLOTZ Dan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 107A Amateur Masters

14026 KLUECKMANN Dennis US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 108B Amateur Open
5975 KNECHT Adam US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 112A Amateur Masters

11053 KNEE Caleb US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 82A Amateur Open
10760 KNICKERBOCKER Bryant US-MD USA - MARYLAND 2 108C Bowhunter Open
7994 KNIGHT Randy US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 26C Longbow Open
7810 KNISLEY Allen US-OH USA - OHIO 3 1B Barebow Open

14921 KOCH Kevin USA USA - AZ 3 125B Pro Masters
8659 KOCSAN Michael US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 76A Amateur Senior
8459 KOEHLER Debbie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 11C Barebow Women

10446 KOH Leslie US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 108B Recurve Youth Female
13633 KOHLMEIER Cindy US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 63A Recurve Masters
10705 KOHOK Mohit US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 3A Barebow Open
10141 KOK Kevin US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 96B Amateur Masters
9177 KOK Kyle US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 1 23B Amateur Open

11218 KOKKO Kaylee US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 61C Amateur Youth Female
9241 KOONS Kylee US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 122A Amateur Youth Female
9242 KOONS Lilly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 84C Bowhunter Youth

15171 KOOPMAN Melody US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 1 40A Bowhunter Women
14296 KORIOTH Kimberly US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 1 19C Barebow Women
12062 KOSTRZEWSKI Blaine US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 27A Pro Open
14168 KOVAK Joseph US-OH USA - OHIO 1 62A Bowhunter Open
14922 KOZEL Dan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 17D Amateur Open
9945 KOZIOL Adelaide US-MO USA - MISSOURI 4 69C Recurve Women
8558 KRAEGER Averi US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 18D Barebow Women

10830 KRAHE Carson US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 38B Pro Women
8730 KRAMER Devin US-OH USA - OHIO 4 84D Bowhunter Open
7916 KRAMPITZ Jay US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 101B Amateur Open

13871 KRAUSE Gregory US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 10D Barebow Open
14766 KREBS Katherine US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 37C Amateur Women
14765 KREBS Kristine US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 52C Recurve Masters
10109 KREIDER Aidan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 49D Amateur Youth Male
10108 KREIDER Randall US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 43D Amateur Open
15236 KREIGH Zac US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 97D Amateur Open
13760 KRENGEL Jack USA USA - AZ 5 116B Recurve Open
8587 KROHN Tina US-OH USA - OHIO 5 16B Barebow Women

14649 KROLL Matthew US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 56D Amateur Open
10255 KROUSE David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 87A Bowhunter Open
14514 KRUCHKOWSKI Addyson CAN CANADA 4 125D Amateur Women
13553 KRUG Alexis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 102A Amateur Women
7915 KRUG Cody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 44B Pro Open

15353 KULP Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 72D Amateur Senior
15063 KULP Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 46D Bowhunter Open
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9331 KUMAR Keshav US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 91B Recurve Youth Male
8211 KUNG Nelson US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 96A Amateur Open

10467 KUNNAVAKKAM Venugopal USA USA - AZ 5 72A Recurve Open
13841 KUNSMAN Jeremy US-OH USA - OHIO 5 61A Amateur Open
9196 KURYLO David US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 95A Recurve Open

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

8158 LABRADOR Rose Pocahontas US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 7B Barebow Open
15067 LADELPHA Megan CAN CANADA 3 101C Bowhunter Women
8207 LAFOREST Miville CAN CANADA 4 77C Amateur Senior
9933 LAKOTA Morgan US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 115D Amateur Youth Female
7770 LAMB David US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 41C Amateur Masters
8936 LAMBERT Tom US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 52C Bowhunter Open

14122 LANAHAN Jacob US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 70B Recurve Youth Male
11025 LANDI Vanessa ITA ITALY 4 62B Recurve Women
8490 LANE Dan US-OH USA - OHIO 3 43B Pro Open
8819 LANE Johnny US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 81B Amateur Senior
9252 LANFAIR Melissa US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 36D Amateur Women Master
2344 LANG David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 90C Bowhunter Open

10453 LANGEVIN Corin CAN CANADA 5 46D Recurve Open
11697 LANGSTON Barry US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 28A Pro Open
6745 LANHAM Mike US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 10A Barebow Open

14386 LARAMIE William US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 15C Barebow Open
10778 LASSITER Kenneth US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 64A Amateur Masters
9233 LAST Garnett CAN CANADA 4 54D Recurve Masters
9234 LAST Serenity CAN CANADA 4 55D Recurve Youth Female

15661 LASWELL Beau US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 32D Amateur Open
7774 LAURENS Marcel US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 13B Barebow Open
8316 LAUX Jared US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 115A Amateur Open
1660 LAWHEAD John US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 2 104B Amateur Masters
1661 LAWHEAD Makena US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 4 56A Amateur Youth Female

12122 LAWLER Joshua US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 52D Bowhunter Open
7842 LAWSON Mark US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 10D Longbow Open

15038 LAYTON Joshua US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 62C Amateur Open
10030 LEADER-GOODALE Jaimie US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 101A Amateur Women Master
9299 LEE Amy US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 43C Recurve Youth Female
8464 LEE Andrew US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 92C Recurve Open
9120 LEE Avery US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 132A Recurve Youth Female
9790 LEE Byron US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 120C Recurve Youth Male
5374 LEE Caitlyn US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 45C Recurve Youth Female

14038 LEE Charlotte US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 40D Recurve Youth Female
13995 LEE Darren US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 105B Recurve Youth Male
4073 LEE Edbert US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 50A Recurve Youth Male
9055 LEE Iris US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 68A Recurve Youth Female
6582 LEE June US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 8A Barebow Women

14478 LEE Nathan US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 11C Barebow Open
8696 LEE Paige US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 65A Recurve Youth Female
8466 LEE Ryan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 65A Recurve Youth Male
9655 LEE William US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 47B Recurve Youth Male

10034 LEFEVER Mike US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 103C Amateur Open
12100 LEIFELS John US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 31D Amateur Open
14734 LEIGH Leo US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 52C Amateur Open
8774 LEITER Michael US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 85C Amateur Senior

13548 LELACHEUR Robert US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 60D Bowhunter Open
14919 LELOVIČ Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 3 27C Barebow Open
14996 LELOVIČ Tomas SVK SLOVAKIA 1 49A Recurve Youth Male
14125 LENELL Bruce US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 4D Barebow Open
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9532 LENKER Mark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 38D Amateur Open
13808 LENTONI Carl Peter US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 31D Longbow Open
14455 LEO Amanda CAN CANADA 5 6A Barebow Women
13888 LEOFSKY Josh US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 49C Amateur Open
7785 LEON Hector US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 1B Barebow Open

13939 LEON Juan PUR PUERTO RICO 1 87D Amateur Senior
8706 LEONARD Zach US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 65B Amateur Open

11452 LESKA Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 97B Amateur Youth Male
13636 LETH Andreas Thrane DEN DENMARK 5 67A Amateur Open
14100 LEUNG Kenny CAN CANADA 5 52D Recurve Masters
8780 LEVITSKIY Olga US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 25C Barebow Women

14855 LEWIN Caden US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 8D Barebow Open
15405 LEWIS Alyssa US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 11B Barebow Women
1581 LEWIS Craig US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 2C Barebow Open

14087 LEWIS Maverick US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 112D Amateur Youth Male
14184 LI Ava US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 21D Barebow Women
8105 LI Noel US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 106B Amateur Open

14183 LI Yan US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 16C Barebow Open
9648 LIANG Andrew US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 49B Recurve Youth Male

13438 LIEDL Ciera US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 106A Amateur Youth Female
13440 LIEDL Cole US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 103A Amateur Youth Male
13436 LIEDL Diana US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 65C Amateur Women
13437 LIEDL Doug US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 49D Amateur Open
2887 LIGGITT Oliver US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 55A Amateur Masters
8759 LIGHTCAP Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 56A Amateur Open
8761 LIGHTCAP Braxxton US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 83A Amateur Youth Male
8340 LINAHAN Steven US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 6D Barebow Open
9406 LINDQUIST Matt US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 1 70D Amateur Open

13740 LINT Dave US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 4D Longbow Open
11612 LIPPENCOTT Cody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 33B Pro Open
14892 LIU Qian US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 42B Recurve Women
11942 LIVINGSTON Tucker US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 101A Amateur Youth Male
8034 LIZZIO Al US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 36C Recurve Masters
9628 LLOYD George US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 3B Barebow Open
913 LOBATO Michael Ray US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 58A Amateur Masters

14045 LOCKE Ryan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 117D Amateur Open
11230 LONG Luke US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 75C Bowhunter Open
9392 LONGEST Hunter US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 88B Amateur Open

14724 LOOFBORO Mason US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 124B Amateur Youth Male
705 LOPEZ Robert US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 1A Barebow Open

15556 LOPICCOLO Dino US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 100B Amateur Youth Male
13713 LOUCKS Annika US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 66D Recurve Youth Female
7799 LOVE Andy US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 26D Longbow Open

14050 LOVELACE Bruce US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 1D Barebow Open
13889 LOVICH Easton US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 92A Bowhunter Youth
15665 LOW Brendon US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 53D Amateur Masters
11674 LU Yongxiang US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 117A Recurve Open
11613 LUNDIN Morgan SWE SWEDEN 3 128A Pro Masters
8878 LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE SWEDEN 3 3A Barebow Open

14848 LUSK Connor US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 45B Bowhunter Open
11007 LUTZ James US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA 2 30A Pro Open
14719 LYNN Benjamin US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 12C Barebow Open
15347 LYNN Ryan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 84A Bowhunter Open
8020 LYONS Joseph US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 101C Amateur Open

13599 LYONS Penelope US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 3 77D Amateur Youth Female

22/41 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20260123.011912-05:00



2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

10614 MABE Tim US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 63B Amateur Open
15286 MAC-NAMARA Fabian CHI CHILE 2 13C Barebow Open
15263 MACEDONIO Jeff US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 73C Bowhunter Open
15959 MACIEJEWSKI Brady US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 30C Amateur Youth Male
9818 MACK Ronnie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 36D Amateur Open

15695 MAFNAS Harley US-OH USA - OHIO 2 9B Barebow Women
11798 MAGIE Brad US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 98D Amateur Masters
10540 MAI Tuan CAN CANADA 5 44D Recurve Open
9280 MAINWARING Chet US-ID USA - IDAHO 3 75A Amateur Senior

13543 MAITREHENRY Julien CAN CANADA 4 51D Recurve Open
13850 MAKELA Riku FIN FINLAND 1 17C Barebow Open

261 MALAT Andre US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 49B Recurve Masters
14954 MALONEY Ryan US-DE USA - DELAWARE 2 108D Bowhunter Open
14181 MALOY Aiden USA USA - AZ 5 123A Amateur Youth Male
13586 MALYSZEK Irmina POL POLAND 2 14A Barebow Women
15501 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ITALY 1 60B Recurve Open
14755 MANECA Fernando US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 99D Amateur Masters
15493 MANKINS Eric US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 72C Amateur Open
14213 MANKOWSKI Don US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 52A Bowhunter Open
10068 MANKOWSKI Mathew US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 76D Bowhunter Open
15215 MANNON Phil US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 6A Barebow Open
8199 MANRESA Kate US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 26B Barebow Women

11393 MARCH Joshua US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 7C Longbow Open
15450 MARCH Zachary US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 14A Barebow Open
10181 MARCHETTI John US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 38A Pro Masters
11618 MARCUM Jeff US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 46D Amateur Masters
7885 MARINO Anthony US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 36B Recurve Open

11418 MARKLE Khloe US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 4 92D Amateur Youth Female
8309 MARRONETTI Pedro US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 18A Barebow Open

13986 MARSHALL Emersyn US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 124C Amateur Women
13801 MARTEL Mike US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 69B Recurve Masters
6285 MARTENS Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 75D Bowhunter Open
8456 MARTIN Dwayne US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 17D Longbow Open

14907 MARTIN Eirik CAN CANADA 2 8C Longbow Open
10834 MARTIN Mark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 82A Amateur Senior
9557 MARTINDALE Brian US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 77C Bowhunter Open
9556 MARTINDALE Jennifer US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 81D Bowhunter Women

14234 MARTINEZ Anne US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 73C Amateur Women
14233 MARTINEZ Bryon US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 24B Amateur Open
9013 MARTINS Thomas US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 4D Barebow Open

15816 MASON Jeff US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 93C Amateur Senior
8435 MAST Gregory US-OH USA - OHIO 5 1C Barebow Open

13920 MATTIA Vieceli ITA ITALY 3 131A Amateur Open
14300 MATZUTZI Noemi ITA ITALY 5 69A Amateur Women
10049 MAY Benjamin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 50C Amateur Masters
16052 MAYER Isaac US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 106D Bowhunter Open
11746 MAYER Kennadi US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 57D Recurve Women
13783 MAYNARD Anya US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 67D Recurve Open
14196 MAYNARD Connor US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 104B Amateur Youth Male
14104 MAYOTTE Sara US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 109D Amateur Women Master
13816 MAYS Holden US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 41D Bowhunter Youth
11250 MAZZA Austin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 31D Amateur Open
14713 MCALLISTER Hugh US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 83A Amateur Senior
14474 MCALONIS Megan US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 5 20A Longbow Open
9985 MCAROY Robert US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 122C Amateur Youth Male
3127 MCBRIDE Greg US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 109A Amateur Masters

12126 MCBRIDE Melissa US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 103A Amateur Women
15081 MCCANDLESS Paxton US-MO USA - MISSOURI 3 130C Amateur Youth Male
13347 MCCANN Trent US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 69D Amateur Youth Male
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2523 MCCARRISON Jamie US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 63C Recurve Women
14177 MCCARSTLE Clayton US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 5 1A Barebow Open
11789 MCCARTHY Daniel US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 29A Pro Open
11790 MCCARTHY Emily US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 5 37A Pro Women
14325 MCCARTHY Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 72D Amateur Open
12092 MCCLANAHAN Wade US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA 3 37B Pro Open
8500 MCCLARY Robert US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 127C Amateur Masters
9098 MCCLURE Derick US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 58D Amateur Open

14385 MCCOLLUM Aidan US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 125C Amateur Youth Male
14384 MCCOLLUM David US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 45A Amateur Open
15279 MCCORMACK Chad CAN CANADA 3 30A Amateur Open
13707 MCCORMICK Gabriel US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 45D Recurve Open
11772 MCCORMICK Todd US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 35D Amateur Masters
3157 MCCULLOUGH Paul US-DE USA - DELAWARE 5 19A Barebow Open
8645 MCDERMOTT Nevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 79A Recurve Youth Male
8644 MCDERMOTT Nolan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 77A Recurve Youth Male
8493 MCDEVITT James US-ME USA - MAINE 2 88C Amateur Senior
8299 MCDIFFITT David US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 22C Longbow Open

11466 MCDONALD Cody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 100B Amateur Open
10984 MCELROY Chloe US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 5 131B Amateur Women
15406 MCEVOY Dustin US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 43D Amateur Open
11665 MCGIVERN Alessia US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 119D Amateur Open
11666 MCGIVERN Diletta US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 121D Amateur Youth Female
1683 MCGLYN Joseph US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 41C Recurve Open

14842 MCGOVERN Caisse US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 24B Amateur Open
10591 MCGRAW Drew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 69D Amateur Open
15718 MCGUIRE Madeline US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 82C Bowhunter Women
14046 MCHENRY Grace US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 57B Amateur Open
14654 MCHENRY Harold US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 36D Amateur Masters
10338 MCINNES Cassidy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 81A Amateur Open
14816 MCKAY Hunter US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 125D Amateur Open
9741 MCKAY Richard US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 107D Amateur Masters

14139 MCKEE Beretta US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 37B Pro Women
8883 MCKEE DaKota US-OH USA - OHIO 3 33A Pro Open

14138 MCKEE Jeff US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 112A Pro Masters
10084 MCKIM Kevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 91A Amateur Senior
14303 MCKINSTRY Sadie US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 1 100C Recurve Youth Female
9533 MCLALLEN Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 6C Barebow Open

11852 MCMASTERS Nora US-OH USA - OHIO 5 29D Amateur Youth Female
10040 MCMULLEN P.J. US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 52A Pro Masters
7940 MCNEELY Bryan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 112C Amateur Masters
8703 MCNULTY Penelope CAN CANADA 3 13C Barebow Women

14636 MCWHIRTER Rob US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 107B Bowhunter Open
15972 MEAD Todd US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 56C Amateur Masters
10942 MEADOWS Glenn US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 23A Pro Masters
8737 MEIGHEN Curtis US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 88D Bowhunter Open
8865 MELNIK William CAN CANADA 2 19B Recurve Open

10992 MELOCHICK Eva USA USA - AZ 1 94D Amateur Youth Female
13570 MELVAD Claus DEN DENMARK 4 23D Longbow Open
11229 MENTZER Erica US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 58D Bowhunter Women
11228 MENTZER Kara US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 23A Amateur Youth Female
11226 MENTZER Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 76B Bowhunter Open
13948 MERCADO Meisha PUR PUERTO RICO 2 41D Recurve Youth Female
9365 MERKEL Jacob US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 33B Pro Open

14635 MESSING Meyer CAN CANADA 5 5A Barebow Open
14633 METCALF Douglas US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 96C Amateur Open
10126 METCALF Matteja US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 63D Amateur Women
11997 METHENY Brad US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 85C Amateur Youth Male
14406 METS Stephen US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 80D Bowhunter Open
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14725 METSCHKE Gene US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 74D Amateur Senior
8632 MEYER Alec US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 30D Amateur Open

15600 MEYER Wyatt CAN CANADA 1 11B Barebow Open
8517 MEYERS Spencer US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 127A Amateur Open

14365 MICHAUD Harper US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 61C Recurve Youth Female
14617 MICKELBERRY Erin US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 3 90A Recurve Women
9768 MIGNOGNA James US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 5D Barebow Open

14574 MIKKELSEN Leanne US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 2 14C Barebow Women
10113 MILLER Cathy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 112A Amateur Women Master
10116 MILLER Hayden US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 22D Amateur Youth Male
14067 MILLER Hunter US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 111B Amateur Open
8051 MILLER Jackson US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 4 65B Recurve Youth Male

15968 MILLER Jacob US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 32A Pro Open
8734 MILLER Jonathan US-OH USA - OHIO 4 83D Bowhunter Open
1711 MILLER Kali US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 42C Amateur Youth Female
8812 MILLER Kelly US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 11B Barebow Open
8616 MILLER Kevin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 111C Amateur Masters

12099 MILLER Marion US-OH USA - OHIO 2 24C Amateur Open
9117 MILLER Paul US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 40C Amateur Open
9990 MILLER Ryan US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 72C Amateur Open
3602 MILLER Savannah US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 55D Recurve Youth Female
1710 MILLER Taylor US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 51D Amateur Youth Female

10206 MILLER Thomas US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 87C Bowhunter Open
8992 MILLER Tim US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 106A Amateur Masters

14720 MILLS Audrey US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 121C Amateur Women
14464 MILLS Ayla US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 123C Amateur Women
8983 MILLS Kinsley US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 32C Amateur Youth Female

14908 MILNE Harrison US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 99D Amateur Open
14658 MINCKLER Robert US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 51D Amateur Open
8393 MINDURSKI Jerry US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 30C Barebow Open
7949 MINER Dalton US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 95C Amateur Open

10490 MIRAGLIA Abby US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 97D Amateur Women
10972 MIRICH Jackson USA USA - AZ 3 66A Recurve Open
2548 MISS Robert US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 39C Recurve Open
2550 MISS Steve US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 66C Recurve Masters
8935 MITCHELL Eddie US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 61A Bowhunter Open

15177 MITCHELL James US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 25D Amateur Open
4148 MITCHELL Ray US-MD USA - MARYLAND 2 101C Amateur Youth Male
8255 MITCHELL T.J. US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 100C Amateur Open

10029 MITTEN Kaylin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 92A Bowhunter Youth
14291 MODIC Staš SLO SLOVENIA 5 29B Pro Open
5040 MOFFITT Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 2D Barebow Open

14813 MOGLIA Thomas US-FL USA - FLORIDA 1 44B Amateur Open
8930 MOGREN Eric US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 4 24D Longbow Open

13539 MOISAN Alain CAN CANADA 4 50D Recurve Open
13514 MONDACA-WANG Aaron US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 110C Amateur Youth Male
14454 MONTALBINI Seconda CAN CANADA 5 2D Barebow Women
13625 MONTGOMERY Dan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 29D Longbow Open
9920 MOON Rachael US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 50C Recurve Youth Female

11416 MOORE Annabelle US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 37B Pro Women
11342 MOORE Clayton US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 55A Pro Masters
9763 MOORE Jamilee US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 33B Pro Women

10486 MOORE JR Leonard US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 94D Recurve Open
13632 MOORE June US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 62A Recurve Masters
9922 MOORE Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 71A Amateur Senior

11343 MOORE Sam US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 45D Amateur Open
11165 MOORE Todd US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 133C Amateur Open
8853 MORALES Chris US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 134A Recurve Open
8610 MORECK Elliot US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 81D Amateur Youth Male
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14522 MORELLO Marco ITA ITALY 3 132A Amateur Open
13679 MORGAN Anthony US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 60C Amateur Masters
9153 MORGAN Dwayne US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 2A Barebow Open

11882 MORGAN Levi US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 28B Pro Open
11105 MORGAN Rob US-MT USA - MONTANA 1 54A Pro Masters
13744 MORIN Jean-David CAN CANADA 4 124D Amateur Open
11023 MOROCCO Randy US-OH USA - OHIO 3 126B Pro Masters
9769 MORRELL George US-IA USA - IOWA 4 135B Amateur Masters
9680 MORRIS Aiden US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 53D Amateur Youth Male

11498 MORRIS Ken US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 43B Bowhunter Open
8523 MORRISON Cassidy US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 124D Amateur Youth Female

12045 MORRISON Sean US-DE USA - DELAWARE 2 89C Amateur Senior
12135 MORRON Josh US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 82B Amateur Open
2549 MOSCATO Vikki US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 22B Recurve Open

14229 MOSELEY Garrison US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 128C Amateur Youth Male
11723 MOSIER SR Bruce US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 75B Amateur Senior
8927 MOSIER Steven US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 119C Amateur Masters

13832 MUCHNOK Luka US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 76C Bowhunter Youth
14947 MUCINO Jennifer US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 68A Recurve Women
14587 MUDD Nicolas US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 21C Barebow Open
7983 MUELLER Alex US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 25D Amateur Open

14437 MUGAVERO Don US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 36C Amateur Masters
14436 MUGAVERO Lori US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 33C Amateur Women Master
8502 MUHAYMIN Haleemah US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 24A Barebow Women
7750 MULROONEY Erin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 12A Barebow Women
8806 MUMMERT Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 73B Amateur Senior
7733 MUN Chanyoung US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 100A Recurve Open

11693 MUNSON William US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 38D Amateur Open
11208 MUONIO Callidora US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 2 103C Amateur Women
14240 MURPHY Lydia US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 4 68B Recurve Women
8669 MURPHY Michael US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 19C Longbow Open

15069 MUSOLESI Federico ITA ITALY 3 63C Recurve Open
9129 MYERS Brady US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 32B Pro Open

15159 MYERS Brock US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 29C Amateur Open
10926 MYERS Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 22C Amateur Open
13728 MYERS Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 31C Amateur Open
15910 MYERS Jonathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 74B Amateur Open
11603 MYERS Sawyer US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 128C Bowhunter Women

N
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8233 NABIE Kevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 102C Amateur Open
11623 NASH Abigail US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 47A Amateur Youth Female
11624 NASH Cole US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 103D Amateur Youth Male
11621 NASH Pat US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 95C Amateur Open
8227 NASMYTH Neigyl US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 62C Recurve Open

14659 NATALE Paola ITA ITALY 3 52B Pro Women
13750 NEAL Larry US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 95B Amateur Open
13695 NEAL Melissa US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 96B Amateur Women
13901 NEGRÓN DÍAZ Dereck PUR PUERTO RICO 5 62D Recurve Youth Male
14260 NEIDE Kyle US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 103B Amateur Masters
10200 NEIL Olin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 57A Amateur Masters
9936 NEILSON Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 70C Amateur Open
9423 NEILSON Zack US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 42B Pro Open
7962 NELSEN Chloe US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 4 93D Amateur Youth Female
8747 NELSON Bennett CAN CANADA 3 40D Amateur Youth Male
9788 NELSON Brian US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 95D Amateur Open

11448 NELSON Dane US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 58A Amateur Youth Male
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8115 NELSON Jeff US-ID USA - IDAHO 4 81D Amateur Senior
14747 NERI Salvatore US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 54D Amateur Open
11024 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ITALY 4 61B Recurve Open
13630 NEVERS Shawn US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 40D Recurve Open
14216 NEVITT Turner US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 115D Amateur Open
15948 NEWHALL Fisher USA USA - AZ 2 98A Amateur Youth Male
14452 NGUYEN Peter US-NV USA - NEVADA 5 20C Barebow Open
14896 NICHOLSON Andrea US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 34A Pro Women
1960 NICKDOW Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 81A Bowhunter Open

11807 NICKERSON Dustin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 94C Amateur Open
9350 NIELSEN Patrick US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 1 37D Recurve Open

10767 NIGHTINGALE Paisley US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 55D Amateur Youth Female
10227 NISH Lanie US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 55A Pro Women
14475 NIXON Archie US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 5 21B Longbow Open
9598 NOBLIN Bradyn US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 1 33B Pro Open

15046 NOCKELS Dan US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 19D Barebow Open
9884 NOFEL Matthew US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 43C Recurve Open

14468 NOFEL Savannah US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 39C Amateur Women
15639 NORCONK Matthew US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 1 64D Amateur Open
14836 NORFOLK Joshua US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 41C Amateur Open
9314 NUNES Luiz US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 29C Amateur Masters
7045 NYER Nola US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 42D Recurve Youth Female

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

10965 O'BRIEN II William US-OH USA - OHIO 3 51C Amateur Open
10964 O'BRIEN William US-OH USA - OHIO 3 71C Amateur Open
13989 O'DELL Caitlyn US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 45B Recurve Women
10717 O'NEILL Tim US-DE USA - DELAWARE 4 129B Amateur Masters
8000 O’BRIEN Ella US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 1 75A Amateur Women
7886 OAKLEY Steve US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 19D Longbow Open

14971 OBERHOLSER Blaine US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 58C Bowhunter Open
13950 OCASIO TORRES Greetchen A PUR PUERTO RICO 3 111C Recurve Youth Female

Ø
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

8262 ØCHKENHOLT Oliver DEN DENMARK 1 15B Barebow Open

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

473 OCHNICH Brielle US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 53B Pro Women
15645 ODELL Adam US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 1 45D Bowhunter Open
14736 OEHLERKING-BOES Leann US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 99A Amateur Women Master
10324 OGDEN Frank US-FL USA - FLORIDA 2 92D Amateur Senior
15817 OGG Mitchell US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 32C Amateur Open
15962 OGILVIE Jeff US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 19D Barebow Open
6932 OH Daniel US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 86D Recurve Youth Male

15638 OHAREN Sean US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 87A Amateur Senior
14662 OLAH Stephen AUS AUSTRALIA 5 4A Longbow Open
14091 OLIVEIRA Megan CAN CANADA 5 91D Bowhunter Women
9136 ONG Connor US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 60A Recurve Youth Male
9667 OQUENDO David US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 51D Amateur Open

14533 OQUENDO Roberto US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 50D Amateur Open
1800 ORRIS Carla US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 105A Amateur Women

14084 ORTIZ Dalián PUR PUERTO RICO 2 53A Recurve Youth Female
13954 ORTIZ KUILAN Yanicharit PUR PUERTO RICO 3 44D Recurve Youth Female
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9018 OSBORNE Allen CAN CANADA 1 49D Bowhunter Open
7651 OSHEA James US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 8A Barebow Open
6639 OSWALD Kaitlyn US-OH USA - OHIO 4 123B Amateur Women
7868 OTAJAGIC Medina US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 35B Barebow Women
8448 OTTER Bella US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 41A Pro Women

11605 OTTO Tammy US-OH USA - OHIO 2 34C Amateur Women Master
11955 OUTLY Natalie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 42A Recurve Youth Female

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

15368 PABON CRUZ Julio PUR PUERTO RICO 1 89C Recurve Youth Male
10328 PACL Lawrence US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 35D Longbow Open
13938 PADILLA Olga PUR PUERTO RICO 1 41C Recurve Women
15636 PAGETT Porter US-OH USA - OHIO 2 17C Amateur Open
14680 PAGNONI Federico ITA ITALY 5 30B Pro Open
16079 PAINTER Clint US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 39C Amateur Open
8143 PALACIOS Juan US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 82C Amateur Open

11703 PALM Clint US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 85A Amateur Senior
9211 PAN Lingzi US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 6B Barebow Open

15165 PAN Yucen US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 96D Recurve Open
13521 PAPAGNI Catherine US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 126D Amateur Women Master
15149 PAPAY Alex US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 18C Amateur Open
8292 PARENTEAU Benny CAN CANADA 4 74C Amateur Senior

11858 PARK Janette US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 62A Recurve Youth Female
13858 PARKES Daniel US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 5B Barebow Open
14159 PARKINSON Colby US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 134D Amateur Open
11455 PARKS Arya US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 62D Recurve Youth Female
8142 PARKS Lilly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 101A Amateur Women

11468 PARTLOWE Bret US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 85D Bowhunter Open
8941 PARTLOWE Grayson US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 7D Barebow Open

15557 PATANELLA Jacob USA USA - AZ 2 59A Amateur Open
15276 PATEL Samir US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 11A Barebow Open
14417 PATEL Shiv US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 39C Recurve Youth Male
11162 PATHAK Veer US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 127D Amateur Youth Male

307 PAUL Mark US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 94B Amateur Open
1714 PAUL Riley US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 15A Barebow Women

15583 PAULEY Austin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 55A Amateur Open
11780 PAYNE Anson US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 14D Barebow Open
13663 PEARCE Jeremy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 73C Amateur Open
9946 PEARCE Paige US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 37A Pro Women

13441 PEEL Ashley US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 9A Barebow Women
10256 PELESKY Brian US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 45C Amateur Open
8808 PENNER Edward US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 70A Amateur Senior
8803 PENNER Teresa US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 114A Amateur Women Master

10772 PERKINS Awi US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 110C Amateur Masters
10058 PERKINS Christopher CAN CANADA 3 45A Pro Open
8301 PERSINGER Mike US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 24C Longbow Open
9493 PESARIK Christian "Finn" US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 57C Recurve Youth Male

15031 PETROVIČOVÁ Dominika SVK SLOVAKIA 2 22A Amateur Women
8244 PETTERSSON Leo SWE SWEDEN 1 5B Barebow Open

11232 PETTIT Jacob US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 46B Pro Open
11251 PETTIT Michael US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 82B Amateur Senior
14823 PEYTON Chris US-OH USA - OHIO 5 26D Amateur Youth Male
14793 PFAUTZ Brittany US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 46C Bowhunter Women
11141 PFIITZE Aiden US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 98D Amateur Youth Male
11140 PFIITZE Justin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 99D Bowhunter Open
8129 PHAN Jaden US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 68A Recurve Youth Male

15547 PHELPS Adam US-OH USA - OHIO 2 8B Barebow Open
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9850 PHILIPPS Bob US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 83B Bowhunter Open
15419 PHILLIPS Bryan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 94C Amateur Open
11097 PHILLIPS Russell US-OH USA - OHIO 3 58D Amateur Masters
9278 PHILLIPS Samuel US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 3B Barebow Open
9260 PHILLIPS Virginia US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 8B Barebow Women
9997 PICKERING Camerin BER BERMUDA 1 46D Recurve Open

10806 PIERCE Jared USA USA - AZ 5 90A Amateur Open
16087 PIERCE Lincoln US-OH USA - OHIO 2 84D Bowhunter Youth
8638 PINTO Tony US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 134D Amateur Senior

11051 PIPER Ethan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 76C Bowhunter Open
16029 PIPES Seth US-TX USA - TEXAS 2 105D Amateur Open
8451 PLAISTED Derek US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 11A Barebow Open

11272 PLATT Brent US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 36B Pro Open
14363 PLAZA Antonio US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 60A Amateur Open
14555 PLOEN Jim US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 61B Recurve Masters
11775 PLUFF Adam US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 81A Bowhunter Open
14626 PLUNKETT Calvin US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 12C Barebow Open
8639 PODDEY Samuel US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 7D Barebow Open

14878 POERIO PITERÀ Francesco ITA ITALY 3 61D Recurve Open
14249 POINDEXTER Joshua US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 3 67D Bowhunter Open
16092 POKORNY Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 48B Amateur Open
8018 POLISH Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 40A Pro Open
8824 POLLARD Danielle US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 89A Bowhunter Open

10827 POLLOCK Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 33A Pro Open
9558 POLLOCK Scott US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 126A Pro Masters

13587 POPPO David US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 113C Amateur Masters
9519 PORTER Lisa US-DE USA - DELAWARE 2 107C Amateur Women Master
5633 PORTER Todd US-DE USA - DELAWARE 2 20A Amateur Masters
9938 PORTONOVA Anthony US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 68C Amateur Open
8294 POST Chap US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 56D Recurve Open

13696 POST CHIQUILLO Mateo US-DC USA - DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 4 68C Recurve Open
8296 POST Corbett US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 16B Barebow Open

14395 POSTON John US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 71C Amateur Senior
11776 POULLATH Rylee US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 62C Amateur Women
8215 POVILAUSKAS Mindaugas (Gus) US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 5A Barebow Open
8118 POWELL Bryon US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 118B Bowhunter Open

14179 POWELL Melvin US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 11C Barebow Open
15420 POWELL Robert US-DC USA - DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 2 40D Recurve Masters
9401 POWERS Erika US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 54B Recurve Youth Female

10039 POWERS Judson US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 5D Barebow Open
8437 POWERS Trevor US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 113B Amateur Open
8265 PRATHER-LEWIS Gregg US-GA USA - GEORGIA 4 131B Amateur Open
8729 PREGENT Patrick CAN CANADA 4 123D Amateur Open
8200 PRICE Louis US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 44A Pro Open
8246 PRIEELS Sarah GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 38B Pro Women

16001 PROBUS Ashton US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 74C Recurve Open
14831 PROCTOR Alex US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 49C Bowhunter Open
8934 PROCTOR Makenna US-OH USA - OHIO 2 33A Pro Women

14458 PROCTOR Michael US-GA USA - GEORGIA 5 58B Amateur Open
8948 PRUCCOLI Kristina US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 16A Barebow Women
9432 PRYSI Laykin US-OH USA - OHIO 2 45C Amateur Youth Male
9641 PSKOWSKI Danielle US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 55B Pro Women
9642 PSKOWSKI Jw US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 104A Bowhunter Open

14003 PUEHLER Garrett US-OH USA - OHIO 5 57B Recurve Open
13705 PUNZALAN Bernie US-AK USA - ALASKA 4 80B Amateur Senior
13588 PURDY Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 58A Bowhunter Open
9341 PURYEAR Delana US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 38C Bowhunter Women
8880 PUTERBAUGH Robert US-OH USA - OHIO 1 101D Recurve Open
7757 PUTUMBAKA Yuvan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 31D Recurve Open
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7955 PYLE David US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 53B Pro Masters

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13569 QIAN Joshua US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 80C Recurve Open
8952 QIN Erica CAN CANADA 5 48D Recurve Women

13807 QIU Avalin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 124C Amateur Youth Female
9510 QUALLS Brent US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 5 34A Pro Open

11642 QUAVA Nicholas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 95A Amateur Open
8924 QUINLAN Thomas US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 116D Amateur Open

13759 QUIOCHO Caleb US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 50A Amateur Youth Male

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

14055 RACICOT Thomas US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 62C Amateur Open
16088 RAIKE Elijah US-OH USA - OHIO 2 96D Bowhunter Youth
4493 RAMBERGER Eric US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 73B Amateur Senior
8128 RAMIREZ Isabella US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 39D Recurve Women
8117 RAMIREZ Rafael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 99A Recurve Open
9124 RAMPERSAD Vickram US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 90A Recurve Open

13732 RANCK Lance US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 5D Barebow Open
11627 RANEY Jeff US-KS USA - KANSAS 2 31A Pro Open
14505 RATAJCZAK Jackson US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 116A Amateur Open
12093 RATLIFF Jeffrey US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 60B Pro Masters
11741 RATZ Lydia US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 53C Amateur Women
11477 RAULERSON Summer US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 23C Amateur Women
13648 RAWLEY Alexander US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 107B Amateur Open
10050 RAY Amy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 23D Amateur Women
8887 RAYNER-COOLEY Amy US-NV USA - NEVADA 3 24C Barebow Women
1641 REDDING Kenneth US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 105C Amateur Masters

10796 REDFOOT Logan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 134B Amateur Open
11510 REED Braden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 34A Pro Open
11791 REED Chris US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 69B Amateur Open
10653 REED Jadan US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 4 44D Amateur Youth Female
15896 REED Sach US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 34D Amateur Masters
11212 REED Steven US-ME USA - MAINE 3 35C Amateur Open
14010 REEDY Ava US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 19B Barebow Open
10621 REGA Brad US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 46B Amateur Open
14557 REID Larry CAN CANADA 5 115C Amateur Open
5428 REIMAN Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 90B Bowhunter Open

10270 REITSMA Levi US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 27B Pro Open
14467 REN Zhen US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 41B Recurve Open
9537 REPSHER Madelyn US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 107A Amateur Women
8946 RESSAR Evert EST ESTONIA 5 42A Amateur Open

15231 RESSLER Grey US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 94A Bowhunter Youth
15203 RESSLER Lucas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 98B Bowhunter Youth
10374 REUTER Kelley US-OH USA - OHIO 5 25D Amateur Women
8276 REYES Brandon US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 41B Pro Open
8556 REZKA Larry CAN CANADA 4 29A Barebow Open
9701 RHEE Brandon US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 57C Recurve Youth Male
9028 RHEE Chris US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 80C Recurve Youth Male

14920 RHODES Garrett US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 82C Bowhunter Open
15041 RHODES Mark US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 117D Amateur Masters
14162 RICARDO Josef US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 15A Barebow Open
10086 RICCHIUTI Avery US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 104A Amateur Youth Female
8828 RICHARDS Jared US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 95D Amateur Open
8487 RICHARDSON Kevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 7A Barebow Open
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8763 RICHTER Keith US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 95B Amateur Open
14214 RIDER Melissa US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 89B Amateur Women Master
10335 RIDER Steve US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 57B Amateur Open
3963 RIEGEL Rick US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 3C Barebow Open

14572 RIGNEY Zane US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 98B Amateur Open
13957 RIOS SANTIAGO Rosalys PUR PUERTO RICO 5 63D Recurve Youth Female
9797 RISHEL Ashley US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 50A Amateur Senior

14545 RITCHEY Timothy US-OH USA - OHIO 3 9B Barebow Open
8239 RIVERA Erick US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 14A Longbow Open
8591 RIVERA Megan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 96D Amateur Women
8766 RIVERA Michael US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 112D Recurve Open
5693 RIVERA Richard US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 26C Amateur Masters

13967 RIVERA Xavier PUR PUERTO RICO 1 43C Recurve Youth Male
9802 RIVES Morgan US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 2 35A Pro Women
7455 ROBB Rick US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 98A Recurve Open

10755 ROBBINS Bryan US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 75C Amateur Senior
14795 ROBBINS Paige US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 34D Amateur Women
11838 ROBERSON Preston US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 43A Pro Open
14539 ROBERTS Alexander US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 9C Longbow Open
10433 ROBERTS Grace US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 59C Bowhunter Youth
10432 ROBERTS Harold US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 57A Amateur Masters
13655 ROBERTSON Bethany US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 28A Barebow Women
14809 ROBINSON Andrei US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 13C Barebow Open
14060 ROBINSON Bryan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 98C Amateur Open
9225 ROBINSON Christopher US-IN USA - INDIANA 2 89D Amateur Senior
9137 ROBINSON Jacob US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 64A Recurve Open

10579 ROBINSON Wesley US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 5 135B Amateur Youth Male
9075 ROCK Andrew US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 59A Amateur Open
8170 ROCKWELL Darin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 24D Amateur Open
9833 ROCKWELL Derek US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 100A Amateur Open

11014 ROCKWELL Gene US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 28D Amateur Masters
15538 RODEHEAVER Britiney US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 93A Bowhunter Women
14760 RODRIGUE Chelsea US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 128D Amateur Women
11818 RODRIGUEZ Cesar US-FL USA - FLORIDA 2 106B Amateur Open
13667 RODRIGUEZ Evan US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 121D Amateur Youth Male
13581 RODRIGUEZ Lorenzo US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 6B Barebow Open
9417 RODRIGUEZ Luis US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 14A Barebow Open
9418 RODRIGUEZ Sofia US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 66C Recurve Women

14653 ROGERS Bailey US-CO USA - COLORADO 5 83D Recurve Women
15510 ROGERS Ben US-TX USA - TEXAS 2 12B Barebow Open
9200 ROGERS Brian US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 40B Recurve Open
8639 ROGERS Kelly US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 5 83B Amateur Senior

11241 ROGERS Leanne US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 100B Amateur Women
14950 ROHLIN Ludvig SWE SWEDEN 1 3B Barebow Open
2453 ROHRER Jessie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 17D Barebow Women

14420 ROKOHL Justin US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 4C Barebow Open
14992 ROLO Sofi US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 19A Barebow Open
9279 ROMEY Chase US-GA USA - GEORGIA 4 130B Amateur Open

14634 ROMRELL Candace US-UT USA - UTAH 5 42D Recurve Women
14047 RONER Elisa ITA ITALY 3 51A Pro Women
11081 ROOT Nate US-OH USA - OHIO 3 80B Amateur Open
10369 ROPER Dominick US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 1 92A Amateur Open
15314 ROPER Ken US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 97B Amateur Masters
15369 ROQUE CARABALLO Samuel PUR PUERTO RICO 1 86A Amateur Senior
13797 ROSA Gloria PUR PUERTO RICO 4 64C Recurve Women
7970 ROSCOE Charles US-ME USA - MAINE 4 71C Amateur Senior
2445 ROSENTHAL Amy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 85B Recurve Women
9327 ROSLYAKOV Stanislav US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 3C Barebow Open

14372 ROSSITER Max US-OH USA - OHIO 5 3D Barebow Open
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14371 ROSSITER Mike US-OH USA - OHIO 5 73A Recurve Masters
8232 ROSSOW Meredith US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 100D Amateur Women
9502 ROUSE Wade US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 87B Amateur Masters

13765 ROUSSIE Melissa CAN CANADA 3 14C Barebow Women
8197 ROUTZAHN Sawyer US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 32D Amateur Youth Male
9705 ROYSTER Sean US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 97C Amateur Open
9838 RUBIO Mark US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 50B Pro Masters

10005 RUGGIERI Bill US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 2 94B Amateur Senior
13991 RUIZ Alexis US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 3 49A Pro Women
9935 RUIZ Christopher US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 18A Barebow Open

13839 RUMBAUGH Reba USA USA - AZ 1 45B Bowhunter Youth
10427 RUPP Easton US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 102D Amateur Youth Male
8843 RUSHLOW Joshua US-OH USA - OHIO 3 5B Barebow Open

13541 RUSSELL Sarah IRL IRELAND 4 80A Barebow Women
7985 RUTKOWSKI Quentin CAN CANADA 4 122D Amateur Open
9727 RUTT Trent US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 24D Amateur Open

11753 RYALS George US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 23B Pro Masters
11784 RYALS Leo US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 88D Amateur Youth Male
10219 RYMAL Peter CAN CANADA 5 79C Recurve Open

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

14366 SAAR Krysta US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 92B Amateur Youth Female
10394 SABOL Justin US-MT USA - MONTANA 4 132A Amateur Masters
11285 SACKETT Jacob US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 73D Amateur Open
9756 SACKETT Zackary US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 108C Amateur Open

13856 SAENZ Patricia US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 54A Amateur Women Master
11599 SALING John US-OH USA - OHIO 2 47D Bowhunter Open
10698 SALISBURY Tyler US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 85A Amateur Open
15751 SAMPSON Maria USA USA - AZ 1 16C Barebow Women
9929 SAMUELS Aaron US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 64D Recurve Open

13942 SANCHEZ Luis PUR PUERTO RICO 2 42D Recurve Youth Male
15043 SANCHEZ T US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 3 67B Recurve Open
13907 SANDERS ROSARIO Edward K. PUR PUERTO RICO 2 43A Recurve Youth Male
2754 SANDS Sierra US-MD USA - MARYLAND 2 35B Pro Women
9849 SANFILIPPO Ranen CAN CANADA 3 60A Recurve Youth Male
8750 SANJAY Pranav US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 8B Barebow Open

16090 SANTIAGO Myke US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 7C Barebow Open
7993 SANTO Aubrey CAN CANADA 3 50D Recurve Youth Female
7991 SANTO William CAN CANADA 3 6C Barebow Open

14066 SANTOS Adam US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 113D Amateur Youth Male
14692 SANTOS Sienna US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 5 18A Barebow Women
8432 SARGENT Denise US-VT USA - VERMONT 5 129D Amateur Women
9116 SARGENT Todd US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 115B Amateur Masters

14910 SAUNIER Chase US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 2 104C Amateur Youth Male
8854 SAVAGE Bob US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 17A Longbow Open

14210 SAVAGE Edwin US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 22B Longbow Open
13664 SAVAGE John US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 66C Recurve Open
9626 SCALZO Marissa US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 100C Bowhunter Women

13682 SCARDINO Carly US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 103C Bowhunter Youth
9243 SCARDINO Scott US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 73A Bowhunter Open

10241 SCHAEFER Lin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 63B Amateur Youth Female
10242 SCHAEFER Margaret US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 87B Bowhunter Youth
14888 SCHAFER Sean US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 66D Amateur Open
8630 SCHAIBLE Anthony USA USA - AZ 3 45B Bowhunter Open

15233 SCHAPPERT Joseph US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 88D Bowhunter Open
8486 SCHASBERGER Paula US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 9D Barebow Women

11668 SCHEER Aaron US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 2 24B Pro Masters
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14110 SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 59C Recurve Masters
15975 SCHLABACH Jeremy US-OH USA - OHIO 3 38A Pro Open
15762 SCHLEUSNER Grant US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 1 54B Pro Masters
13594 SCHLIMME Ed US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 20B Longbow Open
8546 SCHLOESSER Gabriela NED NETHERLANDS 2 40A Recurve Women
8545 SCHLOESSER Mike NED NETHERLANDS 1 31A Pro Open

15753 SCHMERSAL William US-OH USA - OHIO 2 44C Amateur Youth Male
14614 SCHMIDT Taylor US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 120A Amateur Youth Female
12129 SCHMUCKER David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 51B Amateur Open
11588 SCHNOPP Easton US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 56C Amateur Youth Male
11587 SCHNOPP Jason US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 4C Barebow Open
9060 SCHOENBRUN Sim US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 6D Barebow Open

14209 SCHOENEBERG Laura US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 15B Barebow Women
14208 SCHOENEBERG Nathan US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 1C Barebow Open
11957 SCHULER Bennett US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA 4 91B Bowhunter Open
9759 SCHWARTZTRAUBER Philip US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 100D Amateur Masters

14378 SCHWENGER Fred USA USA - AZ 5 19C Barebow Open
14393 SCHWENGER Frederick USA USA - AZ 5 122A Amateur Masters
9926 SCHWIETERMAN Hayden US-OH USA - OHIO 3 113D Amateur Youth Male

15026 SCOTT Ajay GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4 45A Pro Open
8910 SCOTT Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 40B Pro Open

14147 SCOTT Lilah US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 32D Bowhunter Youth
7791 SEE II Dorman US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 112C Amateur Masters
8023 SEEWALD Elizabeth US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 108C Amateur Women

14008 SEGARD Peyton US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 100B Recurve Women
8320 SEGUIN Jacques CAN CANADA 4 86A Amateur Senior

11654 SEGUINE Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 123C Amateur Youth Male
14247 SEGURA Scotty US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 3 89D Bowhunter Open
8784 SEIGLIE Cecilia US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 25B Barebow Women

11066 SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA ITALY 3 21D Barebow Open
14182 SEKORA Keith US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 5 23A Amateur Masters
11474 SELL Lucas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 31C Amateur Youth Male
8132 SELLERS Kaylee US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 104A Amateur Women
8297 SELLERS Nate US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 63B Amateur Open

15396 SENAY Cameron US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 73D Recurve Open
9483 SEO Ji Hoon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 68D Recurve Open
1583 SERFASS Steven US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 54C Amateur Masters

13793 SETCHELL Brian CAN CANADA 3 1D Barebow Open
9733 SEVCIK Amanda US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 115B Recurve Women

10139 SEWELL Josiah USA USA - AZ 3 58C Amateur Open
9103 SHADLE Jarrod US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 92B Amateur Masters

10913 SHAFFER Greg US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 7C Barebow Open
10239 SHAW Aaron US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 29A Pro Open
9281 SHAW Nathan US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 8B Barebow Open
2583 SHEA Aaron US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 4A Barebow Open

11700 SHEARIER Anna US-IN USA - INDIANA 4 39A Pro Women
15699 SHECKLER Corey US-IN USA - INDIANA 2 93D Bowhunter Open
8070 SHEEDY Louie US-OR USA - OREGON 2 85D Amateur Open

15147 SHEEHAN Elsie US-TX USA - TEXAS 2 92C Bowhunter Youth
14866 SHELLHAMMER Chandler US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 115D Amateur Open
8241 SHELTON Chris US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 4 79D Amateur Senior

10457 SHEPARD Zoe US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 131D Amateur Women
8656 SHIELDS Keith US-OH USA - OHIO 3 72B Amateur Senior
9507 SHIN Ethan US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 37C Recurve Youth Male

15664 SHINA Siena US-OH USA - OHIO 2 48C Amateur Youth Female
14512 SHIRER Travis US-OH USA - OHIO 3 7B Barebow Open
8100 SHIVELY Brody US-IN USA - INDIANA 4 52B Pro Masters

10063 SHOENFELT Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 35B Amateur Open
11944 SHOOK Leroy US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 5 53A Bowhunter Open
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8742 SHOOK Micah US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 47B Amateur Open
14150 SHORTALL Chris US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 42B Amateur Open
11206 SHOVLIN Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 91C Bowhunter Youth
6953 SHULL Josh US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 88C Bowhunter Open
8193 SHULL Mackenzie US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 96B Amateur Women
8086 SHUMAN Alan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 110A Amateur Senior
6954 SHUPE Michael US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 52A Bowhunter Open

11909 SHUYKIN Michael US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 27D Amateur Open
8893 SIAFAKAS Panagiotis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 5A Barebow Open

14693 SILBAUGH James US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 66B Amateur Open
9753 SINCLAIR Jacob US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 68D Bowhunter Youth
8150 SINNOTT Randy US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 1 93C Amateur Masters
7880 SIRACUSE Kraig US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 130D Amateur Masters
8614 SIVORI Bill US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 72C Amateur Senior
7973 SKRECEK Milan CAN CANADA 1 68D Amateur Masters

15047 SLADE Mark AUS AUSTRALIA 2 2B Longbow Open
15512 SLAUGH Jerry US-UT USA - UTAH 2 104A Amateur Masters
7968 SLIGH John US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 28D Longbow Open
8519 SLUSARZ Jacob US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 45B Pro Open
8009 SLUSSER Alivia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 40C Amateur Youth Female
8005 SLUSSER Pete US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 109A Amateur Masters
8067 SMATHERS Parker US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 118C Amateur Youth Male
9158 SMELTZ Daniel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 37C Amateur Open

13874 SMITH Bryson CAN CANADA 5 118C Amateur Youth Male
10101 SMITH David US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 59B Amateur Masters
8235 SMITH Degan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 48C Amateur Open
8553 SMITH Delia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 9C Barebow Women

11136 SMITH Don US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 117B Amateur Open
15907 SMITH Gerald US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 2 14B Barebow Open
10870 SMITH Hannah US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 84C Amateur Women
14609 SMITH Jase US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 101B Bowhunter Youth
15783 SMITH Jedediah US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 48D Amateur Open
14761 SMITH Jeffrey US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 3 95A Bowhunter Youth
15779 SMITH Johnny US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 2 87B Amateur Senior
14780 SMITH Kasey US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 39B Pro Women
11663 SMITH Klayre US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 117A Amateur Women
9747 SMITH McKenna US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 32B Barebow Women

10896 SMITH Melanie US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 2 21D Amateur Women
8064 SMITH Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 110A Amateur Masters

11135 SMITH Nicole US-FL USA - FLORIDA 5 119B Amateur Women
9771 SMITH Rick US-ME USA - MAINE 4 84B Amateur Senior

10033 SMITH Rielle US-DE USA - DELAWARE 1 15C Barebow Women
7775 SMITH Roger US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 8B Longbow Open
6196 SMITH Ryan US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 105D Amateur Open

16000 SMITH Sam USA USA - AZ 1 25B Pro Open
10897 SMITH Vanessa US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 2 101D Amateur Youth Female
7828 SMOCK Calvin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 2D Longbow Open
7803 SMYSER Ben US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 5C Barebow Open
8494 SNAJKOWSKI Stan US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 81C Amateur Senior
8956 SNYDER Keegan US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 122D Amateur Youth Male
9754 SOKOL Jennifer US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 14C Barebow Women
8579 SOLEIMANI RAHJERDI Zeinab CAN CANADA 3 92B Recurve Youth Female
9707 SON Eliana US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 66A Recurve Youth Female

15967 SOTTOLANO Jay US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 75C Amateur Senior
15187 SOUDER Jaden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 42A Amateur Open
15306 SOWDERS Breston US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 92A Bowhunter Open
10894 SPALLIERO Robert US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 3 22D Longbow Open
13729 SPARKES Miranda CAN CANADA 2 6D Longbow Open
12149 SPARKS Anthony US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 57C Amateur Open
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8694 SPARKS Brody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 120A Amateur Youth Male
7728 SPARPAGLIONE Abigail US-DE USA - DELAWARE 4 24A Barebow Women

13912 SPECKHARDT Michael US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 99B Amateur Masters
9915 SPENCE Maryanne US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 111D Amateur Women
8334 SPENCER Caleb US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 42D Amateur Open

15169 SPENCER Collin US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 59D Amateur Youth Male
8253 SPENCER Jay US-ME USA - MAINE 3 80C Amateur Senior
8028 SPERLAZZA Jet US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 14C Barebow Women
7812 SPERLAZZA Justin US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 22A Barebow Open

15048 SPOERR Dale US-OH USA - OHIO 3 105D Amateur Open
11686 SPOOLSTRA Taylor US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 29A Pro Open
10639 SPOTT Shawn US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 4 33C Barebow Open
7945 SPRAGLIN Steve US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 87A Amateur Senior
6737 SPRAUT Timothy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 77B Bowhunter Open
8568 SPRINGER Mason US-OH USA - OHIO 2 97C Amateur Youth Male
9522 SQUIRES Gary US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 18C Longbow Open

13714 ST PIERRE Peter US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 56C Recurve Masters
10388 ST. CLAIR Levi US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 42C Bowhunter Open
8852 STALNAKER Jeannie US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 103D Amateur Women Master

11084 STANDISH Landon US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 118B Amateur Open
9924 STANTON Brandon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 71D Amateur Open

11866 STARK Richard US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 88A Amateur Senior
7861 STARKS Jon US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 2D Longbow Open

14703 STEELE Cooper US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 30D Amateur Youth Male
15190 STEELE Gavin US-WY USA - WYOMING 2 107D Bowhunter Open
7817 STEGMAN Danielle US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 28C Amateur Women Master

13593 STEGMAN Sage US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 133D Amateur Youth Female
15366 STEIGHNER Ian US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 16B Amateur Open
3535 STEINMANN Christopher US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 99C Amateur Open

14092 STENGER Daniel US-IN USA - INDIANA 5 12B Longbow Open
13893 STEPHENS John US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 4 31C Barebow Open
14740 STEPHENS Kyna US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 39A Pro Women
11912 STEPUK Zoey US-OH USA - OHIO 2 97D Bowhunter Youth
8777 STERNER Ian US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 47D Amateur Open

15776 STEVENS Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 100D Amateur Open
16112 STEVENS Cole USA USA - AZ 3 93C Bowhunter Open
15777 STEVENS Tanner US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 60A Amateur Youth Male
11809 STEVENSON Logan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 56A Amateur Open
8031 STEVENSON Tom US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 5 69C Recurve Masters

15160 STEVES Cheyenne US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 65B Amateur Women
15408 STEWART Ben US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 65C Bowhunter Open
15409 STEWART Bentley US-GA USA - GEORGIA 3 64B Amateur Youth Male
11870 STEWART Joe US-OH USA - OHIO 2 26C Amateur Open
8535 STICK Kenneth DEN DENMARK 4 25D Longbow Open

11576 STIGALL Kent US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 4 78D Amateur Senior
7845 STOCKBRIDGE F. Joseph US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 85A Amateur Senior
9829 STODDARD Christian US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 1 65A Recurve Open
9775 STONE Madeleine US-OH USA - OHIO 5 28D Amateur Youth Female
8225 STONEBRAKER Rick US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 14B Barebow Open

11975 STRATTON Maddison US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 67D Bowhunter Women
187 STRAUB Ted US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 1C Barebow Open

9272 STRICKLAND Timothy US-CO USA - COLORADO 2 10A Barebow Open
15061 STRICKLIN Braxton US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 27A Barebow Open
14644 STRIPAY Edward US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 32C Amateur Masters
9841 SUITER Sam US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 35A Pro Open
7919 SULLIVAN Isaac US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 41A Pro Open

13735 SULLIVAN Jordan US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 23C Longbow Open
8145 SULLIVAN Paul US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 54D Bowhunter Open
8652 SULLIVAN Sawyer US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 4 46A Pro Open
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8287 SULLIVAN Shaun US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 120D Amateur Open
8542 SULTAN Fahd US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 8C Longbow Open
8631 SULTER Noah US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 115A Amateur Youth Male
8565 SUMME Levi US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 4A Barebow Open
9801 SUMMERS Hannah US-IN USA - INDIANA 3 101D Amateur Women

14099 SUMMERVILLE Nathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 78D Amateur Open
13845 SUNDMAN Marko FIN FINLAND 1 14C Barebow Open
16080 SUT Jesse ITA ITALY 3 66B Pro Open
15176 SWANGER Carson US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 62B Amateur Women
13870 SWANN Richard US-UT USA - UTAH 4 34B Barebow Open
14745 SWANNEY Peter US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 5 112B Pro Masters
14746 SWANNEY Tara US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 5 53D Amateur Women Master
9614 SWANSON Stephen US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 45D Bowhunter Open

13567 SWANSON Suzi US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 4 18D Longbow Open
13785 SWARTZ Chad US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 12A Barebow Open
11495 SWEIGART Mike US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 23C Amateur Open
11038 SWEITZER Lilly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 68B Amateur Youth Female
9105 SYMAN Dylan US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 4 58C Recurve Youth Male
9755 SYMAN Jason US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 5 94D Recurve Open

13613 SZATELA Anna US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 4 108B Amateur Women
10411 SZCZEPANSKI Matt US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 93D Amateur Open
9038 SZELES Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 43B Amateur Open

14090 SZKABARNICKI Dave CAN CANADA 5 116C Amateur Open
10738 SZYMANSKI Charlie US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 9B Barebow Open

T
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14669 TACKETT Eric US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 2 103B Amateur Open
4740 TAKAYAMA Allison US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 48A Recurve Women

11592 TAKAYAMA Ryan US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 5B Barebow Open
10097 TALLEY Glenn US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 86D Amateur Senior
14481 TANG Boxiang SGP SINGAPORE 3 132C Recurve Youth Male
9957 TANTIVIVAT Davin US-WI USA - WISCONSIN 3 113B Amateur Youth Male

15899 TATE Chad US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 122C Amateur Open
15900 TATE Dylan US-TX USA - TEXAS 3 120C Amateur Open
14577 TATE Joel US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 24A Amateur Masters
9452 TAYLOR Alex US-ME USA - MAINE 4 127D Amateur Open

14036 TAYLOR Andrew US-OH USA - OHIO 2 18B Amateur Open
7793 TAYLOR Nicholas US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 16A Barebow Open

15719 TEAGARDEN Gunner US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 85B Bowhunter Youth
9863 TEAGUE Allie US-GA USA - GEORGIA 1 64B Amateur Women

15348 TEAGUE Hayden US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 83A Bowhunter Open
14673 TEHEE Robert US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 50C Amateur Open
16045 TERRY Brody US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 1 36C Amateur Youth Male
16046 TERRY Easton US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 1 27B Pro Open
10759 TETRICK David USA USA - AZ 2 39A Pro Masters
15826 THAPA Tulsi Thapa US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 98A Recurve Women
11933 THEBODO Scott US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 98C Amateur Open
9118 THOMAS Anna US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 105A Amateur Women

13736 THOMAS Cary US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 88B Amateur Senior
7656 THOMAS Darby US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 126A Amateur Youth Female

10078 THOMAS Glen US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 110C Recurve Open
14411 THOMAS Jonathan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 100D Amateur Masters
6015 THOMAS Randy US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 128B Amateur Open

13672 THOMAS Timmy US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 83B Amateur Senior
14089 THOMAS Travis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 44D Bowhunter Open
8496 THOMPKINS Stephen US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 126C Amateur Masters

10971 THOMPSON Dave US-OH USA - OHIO 4 54B Pro Masters
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8646 THOMPSON Dennis US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 2 41B Recurve Masters
11057 THOMPSON Dillon US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 27A Pro Open
14035 THOMPSON Jon US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 71A Amateur Senior
8855 THOMPSON Mike US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 15D Longbow Open

15761 THOMPSON Robert US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 111D Amateur Youth Male
11325 THORNSBURY Luke US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 4B Barebow Open
15950 THORNTON Steven US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 2 57D Bowhunter Open
8229 THORSLUND Urban SWE SWEDEN 3 3D Barebow Open

15121 THROCKMORTON Mark US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 114D Amateur Open
10699 TIBBALS Matthew US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 91C Amateur Open
10693 TIBBALS Ryan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 87D Amateur Masters
15193 TICHENOR Matthew US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 2C Barebow Open
8577 TIMBERLAKE Kim US-OH USA - OHIO 3 19B Longbow Open

16053 TIMMERMAN Will US-TX USA - TEXAS 2 91C Bowhunter Open
9964 TINGLER Brennen US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 119D Amateur Youth Male

15122 TOLAR Averi US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI 3 13D Barebow Women
14695 TOLLE Tyler US-OH USA - OHIO 5 63C Amateur Open
9840 TOMLIN Declan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 116A Amateur Youth Male

14299 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ITALY 5 38A Pro Women
9695 TONKS Arloe US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 83C Bowhunter Open

15684 TONN-BOURG Ephraim US-TX USA - TEXAS 2 21A Amateur Open
13959 TORRES COLON Adriana M PUR PUERTO RICO 1 65C Recurve Women
14645 TORRES CORREA Arycely PUR PUERTO RICO 3 104C Recurve Women
13958 TORRES GARCIA Harold PUR PUERTO RICO 2 45A Recurve Masters
13312 TOTTON Kyle US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 93A Amateur Open
8190 TOTTON Sharon US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 95C Amateur Women Master
9501 TOTTON William US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 85D Amateur Senior

15078 TOWNE Alex US-MN USA - MINNESOTA 1 4A Barebow Open
14466 TRACEY Travis US-OH USA - OHIO 3 44B Pro Open
11123 TRAIL Keith US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 130A Pro Masters
10221 TRAN Binh US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 4 21A Barebow Open
13809 TRASK Dan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 91D Amateur Senior
13796 TRASK Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 93B Amateur Open
11231 TRELOAR Chris USA USA - AZ 4 134C Amateur Open
8212 TRESSLER Bart US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 89D Amateur Senior

10245 TRESSLER Oliver US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 29D Amateur Youth Male
13674 TRINIDAD Adrian US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 3 96A Recurve Youth Male
9909 TROY Michael US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 2 52B Amateur Masters
9199 TRUNOVA Ivanna US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 112C Amateur Youth Female

10543 TSENG Victor CAN CANADA 5 126D Recurve Open
10905 TUCKER Caleb US-VT USA - VERMONT 3 47C Bowhunter Open
13641 TUCKER Cody US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 5 89D Bowhunter Open
5452 TUCKER Crystal US-MD USA - MARYLAND 2 98C Amateur Women Master

10052 TURNBULL Aaron US-OR USA - OREGON 3 62A Amateur Masters
14367 TURNER Bodie US-MT USA - MONTANA 1 25A Pro Open
9046 TURNER Joel US-MT USA - MONTANA 5 17A Barebow Open
8092 TUTTLE Margaret US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 2 10C Barebow Women
2806 TUTTLE Matthew US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 5 33D Recurve Open

U
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14225 UNGER Emma US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT 3 71B Recurve Youth Female
14541 UNGER Mike US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 74B Bowhunter Open
13619 UPCHURCH Brandon US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 98C Amateur Masters
16076 UTLEY Justin US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 3 133A Amateur Open
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10346 VADER Gretel US-NY USA - NEW YORK 3 10D Barebow Women
8151 VAKH Pavel US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 4B Barebow Open
8408 VALENTINE Edward US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 33D Longbow Open

14265 VALENTINE Steven US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 70D Amateur Open
15455 VAN CISE Jonathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 48B Pro Open
15507 VANARSDALEN Clayton US-OH USA - OHIO 2 7B Barebow Open
15377 VANDERLINDE Jake US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 20D Amateur Open
9503 VANDIVNER Joseph US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 89A Bowhunter Open

13621 VANHOUTEN Josh US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 43A Bowhunter Open
15558 VEIT Lawson US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA 1 28B Pro Open
12923 VELLIANGIRI Agilaa US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 106B Recurve Youth Female
14170 VENEGAS Sophia US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 5 132B Amateur Youth Female
16028 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND INDIA 5 40B Pro Women
8630 VERGIN Sarah US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 9A Barebow Women

16054 VERMA Abhishek IND INDIA 5 32A Pro Open
13582 VIERS Anthony US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 68B Amateur Masters
13589 VIERS Nicholas US-MO USA - MISSOURI 1 66B Amateur Open
7601 VIGIL Damond US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 5 20B Barebow Open

14974 VIITANEN Timo FIN FINLAND 1 19B Longbow Open
3754 VIJAY Akshara US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 60B Recurve Youth Female

11880 VINSON Brodie US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 115B Recurve Open
7786 VIOLA Ives US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 14D Longbow Open
9837 VROOMAN Peyton US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 25B Pro Open

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

11537 WADSWORTH Logan US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 17B Amateur Open
8476 WAGONER Jeff US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 53A Pro Masters

14784 WALDRON James US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 124A Amateur Youth Male
15845 WALIGORSKI Evan USA USA - AZ 2 54C Recurve Youth Male
14688 WALLACE Jack US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 124B Pro Masters
10396 WALLACE Sharon US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 54A Pro Women
10677 WALLACE Timothy US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 56C Amateur Open
8716 WALP Robert US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 6B Barebow Open
8497 WALTER Ena US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 106A Amateur Women
8498 WALTER Lee US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 78A Amateur Open

13769 WALTERS Regan NZL NEW ZEALAND 2 3D Barebow Open
11027 WANG Ayden US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 131C Recurve Youth Male
13433 WANG Chensi US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 96B Recurve Women
14752 WANG Eric US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 2 51C Amateur Open
14114 WANG Zhennan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 55B Recurve Youth Male
13896 WAPNIARSKI Zoey US-AZ USA - ARIZONA 5 3A Barebow Women
9711 WARD Duane US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 76B Amateur Senior
8438 WARD Kaden US-TN USA - TENNESSEE 2 102B Amateur Open
8882 WARD Todd US-OH USA - OHIO 3 111D Amateur Masters

10974 WARNER Thomas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 63A Amateur Masters
10882 WARYAS Timothy US-VT USA - VERMONT 2 92B Amateur Senior
16111 WASHINGON Kirk US-MO USA - MISSOURI 3 129C Amateur Open
15999 WATKINS Valerie US-FL USA - FLORIDA 3 131C Amateur Women
13885 WATSON Randy US-AR USA - ARKANSAS 4 74B Amateur Senior
13616 WATTERSON Pat US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND 1 93B Amateur Masters
8149 WAWORUNTU Jackson US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 64A Recurve Youth Male

10790 WEATHERSBEE Kelly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 96A Amateur Masters
13813 WEAVER Michael US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 4 14A Barebow Open
9857 WEBB Brody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 37D Amateur Youth Male
9570 WEBB Daryl US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 73A Amateur Senior
8141 WEBBER Eric US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 35D Amateur Masters
8154 WEBBER Greyson US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 71B Amateur Youth Male

38/41 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20260123.011912-05:00



2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

W Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

14065 WEBER April US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 110D Amateur Women Master
15997 WEBER Jacob US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 38B Pro Open
8867 WEEDEN Chuck US-VT USA - VERMONT 4 116B Amateur Masters

15166 WEI Yunzhu US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 3 68C Recurve Women
15892 WEIDENBENNER Kade US-IN USA - INDIANA 1 95D Amateur Open
11562 WEIKEL Chris US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 44A Amateur Masters
11563 WEIKEL Reece US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 30D Bowhunter Youth
10862 WEINZIERL Nathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 48C Amateur Open
8960 WEISMANTEL Joe US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 3 89C Amateur Open

13662 WEISS Dan US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 2D Barebow Open
6273 WEISS Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 53C Amateur Open
8933 WEISSINGER Robby US-IA USA - IOWA 5 21C Barebow Open

13238 WENTZEL Damian US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 3 56D Recurve Open
13596 WENTZEL Dan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 133B Bowhunter Open

659 WENTZEL Logan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 78C Amateur Youth Male
9773 WESLEY William US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 2 10D Barebow Open

14815 WESSEL Michael US-FL USA - FLORIDA 1 68C Amateur Open
14767 WESSELS Jaco EST ESTONIA 1 21A Longbow Open
15635 WEST Ronald US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 38C Amateur Senior
8091 WEST Thomas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 133A Amateur Open

14989 WESTERS James US-CO USA - COLORADO 1 6D Barebow Open
11526 WESTMORELAND Phil US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 119A Amateur Masters
8416 WEYGAND Brian US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 118C Amateur Masters

11754 WHALEN Kole US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 70B Recurve Open
11507 WHALEY Benjamin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 103A Amateur Open
9794 WHELAN John US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 31D Amateur Masters

13590 WHIDDEN Sharon US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 2B Longbow Open
9363 WHIDDEN Wade US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 5 17B Longbow Open

10566 WHIPP Dana US-OH USA - OHIO 1 69A Amateur Women
10317 WHITE Braydin US-OH USA - OHIO 4 122B Amateur Open
13734 WHITE David US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 25B Barebow Open
11188 WHITE Greg US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 1 64C Amateur Masters
14473 WHITE Monte US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO 5 19D Longbow Open
12098 WHITE Trevor US-OH USA - OHIO 2 30C Amateur Open
9329 WIGAL Joseph US-OH USA - OHIO 3 106D Amateur Open
9465 WIJESIRIWARDANA Asanga US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 3 67A Recurve Youth Male
8234 WILBANKS Jamie US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 4 73D Amateur Senior

10447 WILCOX Bill US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 85B Bowhunter Open
13614 WILCOX Karen US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 94B Bowhunter Women
10123 WILDE Kirk US-NY USA - NEW YORK 2 38B Pro Masters
11449 WILDE Reo US-ID USA - IDAHO 5 110B Pro Masters
15089 WILHELM Wes US-WA USA - WASHINGTON 5 69B Recurve Masters
15918 WILKERSON Charles US-GA USA - GEORGIA 2 87C Amateur Youth Male
7787 WILKINS Lee US-FL USA - FLORIDA 4 30D Longbow Open

11778 WILKINS Nathan US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 5 86A Bowhunter Open
5885 WILKINSON Craig US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 101A Amateur Open
7981 WILLIAMS Andrew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 102A Amateur Open

12148 WILLIAMS Jack US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA 5 57A Recurve Open
9259 WILLIAMS Jason T. US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 4 92C Bowhunter Open

15782 WILLIAMS Laquann US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 1 14B Barebow Open
10510 WILLIAMS Matthew US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 4 102D Amateur Open
14529 WILLIAMS Travis US-OH USA - OHIO 3 6B Barebow Open
9210 WILLIAMS Will US-CO USA - COLORADO 2 104D Amateur Open
7835 WILLIAMSON Marcus US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 4 23B Barebow Open

11737 WILLIS Emma US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 99D Bowhunter Women
9973 WILSON Catherine US-AL USA - ALABAMA 5 68D Recurve Women
8405 WILSON Christian US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 73D Amateur Open

11127 WILSON-POYTON Reece CAN CANADA 1 45A Recurve Open
14899 WINEBARGER Jedd US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 59D Bowhunter Youth
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10194 WINEBRENNER Jack US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 3 116B Bowhunter Youth
13644 WINKER John US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 3 20A Barebow Open
13643 WINKER Lesley US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 15C Barebow Women
7366 WINN Kendyl US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 89B Amateur Women

10202 WINTER Adam USA USA - AZ 5 71C Bowhunter Open
14988 WINTERTON Abigail US-UT USA - UTAH 3 40A Pro Women
13639 WITKOWSKI Justin US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 110D Amateur Open
13638 WITKOWSKI Matt US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS 4 109D Amateur Open
9045 WNEK Steven US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 59B Amateur Masters

12057 WONCH Brody US-LA USA - LOUISIANA 5 135A Amateur Youth Male
7864 WONG Elton US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 4 6C Barebow Open
5746 WOOD Mia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 25C Amateur Youth Female
9881 WOOD SR Gary US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 85A Amateur Senior
9156 WOOD Victoria CAN CANADA 3 39D Amateur Youth Female

13916 WOODARD Ken US-MD USA - MARYLAND 3 23A Barebow Open
189 WOODIE Aiden US-MD USA - MARYLAND 4 45C Amateur Open
190 WOODIE Danielle US-MD USA - MARYLAND 1 35A Pro Women

7789 WOODLEY Melissa CAN CANADA 4 30A Barebow Women
14222 WOODS McKenzie US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 60B Amateur Women
14221 WOODS Zoe US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 5 108D Amateur Women
15500 WOODWARD Joe US-OH USA - OHIO 3 84D Bowhunter Open
11107 WOOLDRIDGE Andy US-UT USA - UTAH 2 105A Amateur Masters
8075 WOOLDRIDGE Zachary US-TX USA - TEXAS 5 126B Amateur Open

12490 WRIGHT Brandon US-MI USA - MICHIGAN 5 118A Amateur Masters
11743 WRIGHT Dana US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA 1 67C Bowhunter Women
12118 WRIGHT Travis US-AL USA - ALABAMA 1 88B Bowhunter Open
9396 WU Steven US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 80B Recurve Open

X
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14585 XIAO Holly CAN CANADA 5 130D Recurve Women
8529 XIONG ZiRu Shannon US-NY USA - NEW YORK 5 109B Recurve Youth Female

12782 XU Lumeng US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 95A Amateur Open

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

7834 YACCA Julie US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 22D Longbow Open
13814 YACCA Matt US-CO USA - COLORADO 4 20D Longbow Open
15976 YADAV Rishabh IND INDIA 5 31B Pro Open
5375 YANG Felisha US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY 5 132D Recurve Youth Female

10723 YANG Lauren US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 72A Recurve Youth Female
1935 YANNI JR Robert US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 5 3C Barebow Open

15466 YELLEN Cynthia US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 2 9D Barebow Women
15372 YI Madelyn US-TX USA - TEXAS 4 59D Recurve Youth Female
8640 YOAK Stacy US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA 4 56B Pro Masters

10287 YOCABET Bently US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 49A Amateur Youth Male
15206 YODER George US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA 3 125C Amateur Open
16048 YODER Jason US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 98D Bowhunter Open
5962 YODER Jesse US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 64C Recurve Open

14370 YOUNG Diane US-OH USA - OHIO 5 15B Barebow Women
15258 YOUNG Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 31B Pro Open
15674 YU Kai US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 97C Recurve Open
6946 YUN Ji US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 74A Recurve Women
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2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

13578 ZACCARDI Sal US-NY USA - NEW YORK 1 61C Bowhunter Open
11708 ZARR Justin US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 40D Bowhunter Open

702 ZEIDERS Isobel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 3 5A Barebow Women
4705 ZENG James US-MD USA - MARYLAND 5 29C Amateur Youth Male
6474 ZHANG X. Sean US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 61D Recurve Masters

14914 ZHANG Yichong US-VA USA - VIRGINIA 1 9D Barebow Women
9078 ZHAO Yijie CAN CANADA 3 5C Barebow Open
6583 ZHOU Madison US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 54C Recurve Youth Female

10854 ZIEGLER Madeline US-KY USA - KENTUCKY 5 117D Amateur Women
8004 ZIEMS Paul US-NY USA - NEW YORK 4 121C Amateur Masters

11943 ZIMMERMAN Nathan US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 70C Amateur Open
16055 ZIMMERMAN Tim US-IL USA - ILLINOIS 1 71D Amateur Masters
6160 ZINN David US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 2 100A Bowhunter Open

15925 ZIRNSAK Jude US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 22C Barebow Open
8872 ZIRNSAK Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA 1 7A Barebow Open
8403 ZOTO Gentian CAN CANADA 3 4D Barebow Open
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